
Boys A - 1 Metre, Preliminary

Thursday, 11 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Jack Laugher -- Great Britain1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 68.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 106.55  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 152.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 49.50 202.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 62.40 264.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 68.20 332.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 397.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 72.00 469.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 541.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.077.6423.7Total DD:

Peng Jianfeng -- China2

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 39.95 81.60  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 122.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 158.10  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 51.70 209.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 277.30  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 49.50 326.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 67.20 394.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 72.85 466.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 532.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.217.3724.2Total DD:

Tu Yun -- China3

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 61.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 99.60  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 153.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 47.30 200.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 69.75 270.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 333.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 399.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 465.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 525.65  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.717.2824.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Michael Hixon -- United States Of America4

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 72.55  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 106.15  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 33.75 139.90  Inward Dive

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 251.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 319.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

107C 1 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 377.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 433.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 507.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.007.0924.1Total DD:

Darcy Taylor -- Australia5

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 36.00 75.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 39.95 115.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 36.00 151.05  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 197.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 253.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 54.05 307.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 371.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 65.10 436.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 498.30  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.007.3822.7Total DD:

Sebastian Morales -- Colombia6

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 75.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 19.5 31.20 106.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 143.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 187.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 18.5 57.35 245.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 297.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 357.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 425.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 485.05  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.436.7924.1Total DD:

Diego García -- Mexico7

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 62.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 95.15  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 45.10 140.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 186.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 253.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 51.00 304.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.0 57.60 362.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 419.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 484.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.576.6924.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Giovanni Tocci -- Italy8

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 62.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 38.25 100.80  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 55.20 156.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 205.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 62.40 267.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 317.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 47.50 364.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 405.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 69.75 475.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.076.9823.2Total DD:

James Connor -- Australia9

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 29.90 65.10  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 108.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 36.55 144.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 194.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 52.50 246.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 305.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 55.50 360.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 417.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 57.35 474.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.796.9123.2Total DD:

Mykyta Tkachov -- Ukraine10

403C 1 2.2 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 49.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 30.55 80.05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 116.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 37.40 153.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 45.10 198.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 60.45 259.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 319.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 374.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 424.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 473.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.796.8323.7Total DD:

Vadym Nevinglovskyi -- Ukraine11

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 69.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 36.80 106.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 144.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 190.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 65.10 256.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 295.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 349.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 403.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 461.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.866.7223.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Timo Barthel -- Germany12

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 69.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 103.35  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 47.25 150.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 46.20 196.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 254.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 299.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 362.15  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 45.00 407.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 456.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5124.1Total DD:

Ilia Kuzmin -- Russia13

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 25.20 75.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 15.0 22.50 98.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 132.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 44.00 176.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 237.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 47.15 284.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 334.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 391.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 65.10 456.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5423.1Total DD:

Kacper Lesiak -- Poland14

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 35.70 65.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 98.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 134.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 43.05 177.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 231.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 293.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 352.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 410.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 44.20 455.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.076.6722.9Total DD:

Andres Villarreal -- Mexico15

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 68.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 101.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 136.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 49.50 186.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 244.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 305.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 353.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 398.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 452.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.436.4424.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Benjamin Auffret -- France16

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 65.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 104.20  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 156.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 188.20  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 235.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 285.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 51.75 337.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 386.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 441.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.576.9221.3Total DD:

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Jamaica17

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 36.55 63.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 34.40 98.25  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 137.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 45.10 182.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 235.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 49.45 284.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 41.85 326.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 385.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 439.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.296.6022.6Total DD:

Vincent Riendeau -- Canada18

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 37.60 74.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 110.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 33.75 144.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 190.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 241.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 47.15 288.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 33.00 321.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 385.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 439.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.716.7122.3Total DD:

Nicholas Beaupre -- Canada19

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 34.40 68.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 104.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 136.35  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 185.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5335D 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 46.50 231.60  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 282.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 337.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 54.25 392.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 437.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.3223.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Miguel Reyes -- Colombia20

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 56.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 94.95  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.0 50.40 145.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 191.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 252.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 297.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 336.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 385.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 12.0 38.40 423.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.576.0524.3Total DD:

Jackson Rondinelli -- Brasil21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 66.30  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 99.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 130.60  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 183.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 42.00 225.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 51.00 276.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 63.55 339.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.0 44.20 383.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 422.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.076.1723.3Total DD:

Matthias Appenzeller -- Switzerland22

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 70.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 104.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 148.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 181.70  Back Dive

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 231.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 286.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 37.95 324.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 374.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 46.80 421.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.076.2822.6Total DD:

Gabriele Auber -- Italy23

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 72.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 107.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.0 37.40 144.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 42.90 187.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 238.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 11.0 34.10 272.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 44.85 316.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 361.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 407.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.366.2622.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Liam Stone -- New Zealand24

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 64.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 100.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 133.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 180.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 233.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 267.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.0 39.00 306.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 353.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 399.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.2921.6Total DD:

Robert Paez -- Venezuela25

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 46.20 73.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 104.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.0 17.00 121.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 167.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 46.50 214.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 41.25 255.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 305.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 49.60 354.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 38.40 393.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.935.4424.8Total DD:

Timothy Lee -- Singapore26

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 65.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 98.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 129.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 168.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 213.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 249.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 49.20 298.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 52.00 350.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 37.50 388.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.076.3420.8Total DD:

Alfredo Colmenarez -- Venezuela27

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60 2Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 63.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 98.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 128.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 43.05 171.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 51.15 222.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 19.50 242.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 287.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 13.0 39.00 326.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 45.00 371.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.215.6322.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pedro Abreu -- Brasil28

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 61.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 91.60  Back Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 46.25 137.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 169.35  Inward Dive

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 16.5 51.15 220.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.0 27.00 247.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 6.0 18.00 265.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 316.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 365.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.005.5123.3Total DD:

Mark Lee -- Singapore29

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 85.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 116.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 196.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 235.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 270.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 313.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 38.50 352.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7620.5Total DD:

Bryce Klein -- United States Of America (withdrew)30

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 60.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 93.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 139.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 185.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 222.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.5 43.50 266.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 308.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 308.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 308.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.144.7824.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Olena Patserina
   2.  Damien Ler
   3.  Juan Colin
   4.  Marco Zampieri
   5.  Jian Yu
   6.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   7.  Gillian Brooker
   Reserve.  Arne Tellefsen

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9,10)
   1.  Hana Novotna
   2.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   3.  Takamichi Nomura
   4.  Gregory Couratier
   5.  Ka Wah Choi
   6.  Satu Pirhonen
   7.  Sam-U Lei

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A - 1 Metre, Final

Thursday, 11 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Peng Jianfeng -- China1

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 272.80  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 344.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.5 81.60 426.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 20.0 62.00 488.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 551.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.577.4915.3Total DD:

Jack Laugher -- Great Britain2

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 62.40 264.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 339.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 415.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 469.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 541.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.507.7114.7Total DD:

Michael Hixon -- United States Of America3

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 253.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 323.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 391.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 452.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 79.05 531.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.437.4415.1Total DD:

Darcy Taylor -- Australia4

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 62.40 259.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 55.20 314.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 382.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 68.20 450.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 63.00 513.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.937.5314.0Total DD:

Tu Yun -- China5

405C 1 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 35.65 236.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 22.5 67.50 304.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 376.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 443.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 503.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.7015.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mykyta Tkachov -- Ukraine6

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 65.10 263.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 20.0 60.00 323.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 368.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.0 63.00 431.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 57.20 488.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5614.7Total DD:

Giovanni Tocci -- Italy7

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 264.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 307.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 370.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 419.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 63.55 483.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.0615.3Total DD:

James Connor -- Australia8

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 246.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 305.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 359.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 417.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 65.10 482.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.8114.2Total DD:

Timo Barthel -- Germany9

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 62.00 258.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 312.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 60.00 372.80  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 422.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 480.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.716.2615.1Total DD:

Vadym Nevinglovskyi -- Ukraine10

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 256.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 62.40 318.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 358.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 421.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 477.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.866.6714.3Total DD:

Diego García -- Mexico11

107C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 244.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 307.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 41.60 349.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 403.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 18.5 57.35 460.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.0015.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sebastian Morales -- Colombia12

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 69.75 257.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 294.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 344.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 407.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 17.0 51.00 458.45  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.646.0615.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Judges:
   1.  Duncan Roy
   2.  Hana Novotna
   3.  Gregory Couratier
   4.  Takamichi Nomura
   5.  Satu Pirhonen
   6.  Sam-U Lei
   7.  Arne Tellefsen
   Reserve.  Damien Ler

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A - 3 Metre, Preliminary

Monday, 8 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Jack Laugher -- Great Britain1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 84.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 127.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 45.60 173.40  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 24.5 51.45 224.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 25.5 76.50 301.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 54.25 355.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 425.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 480.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 76.50 557.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.367.4625.5Total DD:

Diego Balleza -- Mexico2

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 79.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 42.30 121.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 167.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 47.25 214.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 273.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 69.70 343.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 400.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 77.00 477.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 548.70  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.077.1625.9Total DD:

Sebastian Morales -- Colombia3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 85.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 43.20 128.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 25.0 47.50 176.35  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 221.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 71.30 292.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 360.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 432.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 47.60 479.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 66.30 546.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.217.3125.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tu Yun -- China4

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 77.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 45.60 123.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 48.30 171.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 221.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 75.00 296.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 368.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 423.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 45.90 469.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 17.5 59.50 529.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.297.1325.4Total DD:

Giovanni Tocci -- Italy5

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 43.20 84.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 39.90 123.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 52.50 176.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 47.25 223.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 65.10 288.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 356.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 405.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 456.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 70.50 527.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.367.2624.6Total DD:

Darcy Taylor -- Australia6

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 42.30 82.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 24.0 45.60 127.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 172.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 212.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 69.75 282.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 348.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 416.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.5 61.50 477.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.0 47.60 525.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.297.2125.0Total DD:

Daniel Goodfellow -- Great Britain7

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 23.0 48.30 86.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 39.60 126.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 163.35  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 210.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 278.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 72.00 350.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 69.75 419.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 482.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 523.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.937.1024.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Peng Jianfeng -- China8

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 45.90 84.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 47.50 131.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 50.40 182.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 51.45 233.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 72.85 306.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 81.00 387.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 3.5 12.25 399.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 450.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.0 68.00 518.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.867.0625.9Total DD:

Jack Nyquist -- United States Of America9

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 40.50 80.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 126.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 39.90 166.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 213.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 267.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 341.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 386.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 445.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 69.70 514.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.147.0025.0Total DD:

Bryce Klein -- United States Of America10

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 40.50 76.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 118.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 47.25 165.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 213.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 281.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 338.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 403.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 448.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 66.30 514.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.9925.0Total DD:

Mykyta Tkachov -- Ukraine11

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 83.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 42.30 125.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 168.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 214.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 68.20 282.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 68.00 350.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 417.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 43.50 461.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 50.75 512.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.936.9025.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Phylyp Tkachenko -- Ukraine12

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 38.70 119.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 154.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 199.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 262.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 325.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 391.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 454.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 508.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.9924.4Total DD:

Yiwei Chew -- Malaysia13

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 86.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 37.80 124.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 167.25  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 211.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 274.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 336.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 393.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 447.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 505.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.146.9124.6Total DD:

Andres Villarreal -- Mexico14

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 81.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 23.5 42.30 123.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 44.65 168.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 48.30 216.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 291.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 69.70 360.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 407.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 38.50 445.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 58.50 504.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.006.7925.5Total DD:

Daniel Jensen -- Norway15

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 46.20 81.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 41.40 122.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 42.75 165.55  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 209.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 271.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 328.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.5 60.20 388.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 447.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 504.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.647.0423.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Miguel Reyes -- Colombia16

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 40.50 78.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 44.65 122.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 165.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 43.05 208.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.0 68.20 277.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 335.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 394.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 457.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 45.90 502.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.796.8925.0Total DD:

Maxim Popkov -- Russia17

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 36.00 86.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 129.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 44.65 174.25  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 220.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 266.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 327.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 64.60 392.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 21.0 63.00 455.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 501.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.076.8525.0Total DD:

Matthew Barnard -- Australia18

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 79.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 40.50 119.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 44.65 164.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 44.10 208.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 276.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 65.10 341.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 40.50 381.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 431.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 495.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.866.8324.6Total DD:

Benjamin Auffret -- France19

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 24.0 43.20 76.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 116.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 159.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 207.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 60.75 267.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 54.60 322.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 377.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 440.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 495.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.007.0623.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Timo Barthel -- Germany20

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 80.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 40.50 121.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 162.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 209.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 57.00 266.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 320.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 378.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 49.60 428.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 487.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6924.6Total DD:

Ilia Kuzmin -- Russia21

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 48.30 48.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 86.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 125.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 165.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 212.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 281.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 345.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 18.5 55.50 400.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 8.5 25.50 426.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 59.50 485.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.076.6725.0Total DD:

Vincent Riendeau -- Canada22

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 43.20 77.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 123.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 210.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 12.5 37.50 247.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 303.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 363.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 426.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 485.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.076.7524.6Total DD:

Nicholas Beaupre -- Canada23

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 72.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 42.75 115.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 162.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 206.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 62.00 268.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 52.50 320.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 374.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 48.00 422.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 478.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.436.6124.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Liam Stone -- New Zealand24

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 78.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 45.60 124.50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 31.50 156.00  Inward Dive

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 51.25 207.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 264.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 316.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 379.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.5 55.35 434.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 40.60 475.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.076.9423.3Total DD:

Robert Paez -- Venezuela25

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 78.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 39.60 118.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 21.0 39.90 158.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 46.20 204.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 63.55 267.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 326.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 8.0 28.00 354.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 414.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.5 59.50 473.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.296.4425.5Total DD:

Jesus Liranzo -- Venezuela26

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 79.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 39.60 119.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 159.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 203.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 261.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 65.10 326.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 398.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

205B 3 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 22.50 421.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 40.25 461.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.146.4125.1Total DD:

Gabriele Auber -- Italy27

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 80.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 41.40 122.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 167.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 36.75 204.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 259.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 15.5 48.05 307.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 352.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 403.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 54.40 458.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.146.3725.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Jamaica28

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 40.50 74.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 28.50 103.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 147.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 189.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 251.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 11.0 34.10 285.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 22.0 66.00 351.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 393.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 447.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.506.2224.6Total DD:

Jackson Rondinelli -- Brasil29

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 67.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 18.0 32.40 99.75  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 37.00 177.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 245.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 279.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 68.20 347.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 388.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 446.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.506.0824.5Total DD:

Suguru Shiraki -- Japan30

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 74.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 114.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 158.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 199.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 58.90 257.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 311.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.5 36.75 348.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 411.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 9.0 30.60 442.30  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.0925.5Total DD:

Taichi Okajima -- Japan31

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 41.80 110.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 154.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 195.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 251.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 54.25 305.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 353.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 403.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 1.0 7.0 21.00 424.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.295.9224.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pedro Abreu -- Brasil32

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 70.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 36.90 107.70  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 146.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 42.00 188.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 242.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 33.00 275.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 324.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 374.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 32.55 406.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.7624.4Total DD:

Timothy Lee -- Singapore33

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 76.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 114.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 39.90 154.65  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 194.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 240.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 288.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.5 28.50 317.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 346.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 55.50 402.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.435.7924.1Total DD:

Mark Lee -- Singapore34

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 35.10 111.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 17.5 33.25 144.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 37.80 182.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 236.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 283.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 30.80 313.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 46.50 360.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 391.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.005.6923.9Total DD:

Matthias Appenzeller -- Switzerland35

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 112.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 147.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.5 35.10 182.10  Back Dive

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 237.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 7.5 23.25 260.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 310.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.5 25.50 335.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 370.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.865.2624.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Chak Sum Li -- Hong Kong36

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 3.0 11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 55.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 89.60  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 28.80 118.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 154.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 186.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 25.20 211.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 7.5 22.50 234.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 274.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 9.0 24.30 299.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.004.4223.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Assistant Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Jian Yu
   2.  Hana Novotna
   3.  Eric Barnes
   4.  Gillian Brooker
   5.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   6.  Ka Wah Choi
   7.  Peter Gildemeister
   Reserve.  Ronald Van Der Voort

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9,10)
   1.  Marco Zampieri
   2.  Kelvin Chong
   3.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   4.  Arne Tellefsen
   5.  Marina Nikolaeva
   6.  Sam-U Lei
   7.  William Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A - 3 Metre, Final

Monday, 8 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Jack Laugher -- Great Britain1

405B 3 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 76.50 301.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 27.0 94.50 395.85  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 25.0 77.50 473.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 545.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 26.5 90.10 635.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 9.008.5116.0Total DD:

Peng Jianfeng -- China2

107B 3 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 26.5 82.15 315.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 75.00 390.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 89.25 480.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 35.70 515.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.5 62.90 578.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.717.0016.4Total DD:

Darcy Taylor -- Australia3

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 25.0 77.50 290.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 354.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 431.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 503.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 69.70 573.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.647.7715.5Total DD:

Tu Yun -- China4

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 293.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 73.50 366.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 73.50 440.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 72.85 513.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 17.0 57.80 570.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.217.5615.5Total DD:

Mykyta Tkachov -- Ukraine5

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 72.85 287.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 64.60 351.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 70.50 422.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 485.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 78.75 563.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.867.2716.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bryce Klein -- United States Of America6

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 21.5 64.50 278.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 341.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 66.65 408.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 457.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 534.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.576.8315.5Total DD:

Giovanni Tocci -- Italy7=

107B 3 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 79.05 302.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 61.50 364.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 431.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 11.0 33.00 464.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 530.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.506.7615.1Total DD:

Diego Balleza -- Mexico7=

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 58.90 273.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 339.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 401.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 63.00 464.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 530.70  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.796.3616.4Total DD:

Jack Nyquist -- United States Of America9

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 267.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 69.75 337.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 395.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 454.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 525.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.436.7015.5Total DD:

Phylyp Tkachenko -- Ukraine10

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 266.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 69.00 335.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 74.40 410.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 450.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.0 64.40 515.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.937.1014.9Total DD:

Sebastian Morales -- Colombia11

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 74.40 295.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 363.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 435.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 10.0 34.00 469.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

407C 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 39.10 508.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.076.1015.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Daniel Goodfellow -- Great Britain12

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 273.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 332.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 52.70 384.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 435.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 46.50 482.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.0915.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Judges:
   1.  Hana Novotna
   2.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   3.  Arne Tellefsen
   4.  Peter Gildemeister
   5.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   6.  Marina Nikolaeva
   7.  William Lee
   Reserve.  Ka Wah Choi

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A- Platform, Preliminary

Saturday, 13 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.0 50.00 90.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 26.0 49.40 140.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 187.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 76.80 264.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 84.00 348.25  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

109C 10 3.7 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 85.10 433.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 88.20 521.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 75.90 597.45  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.718.0824.9Total DD:

Yang Jian -- China2

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 43.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 41.80 85.00  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 123.70  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 170.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 84.60 255.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 329.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 89.25 419.05  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207B 10 3.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 75.60 494.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 26.0 96.20 590.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.577.7025.3Total DD:

Chen Aisen -- China3

201B 10 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 47.70 47.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 47.50 95.20  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.5 51.00 146.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 184.90  Armstand Somersault

307C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 23.0 75.90 260.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 91.80 352.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

409C 10 4.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 67.65 420.25  Inward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 81.00 501.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 61.05 562.30  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.797.5025.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andres Villarreal -- Mexico4

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 86.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 126.30  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 160.50  Armstand Somersault

109B 10 4.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 21.0 86.10 246.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 21.5 77.40 324.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 68.80 392.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 23.0 75.90 468.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 73.80 542.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.937.1825.2Total DD:

Igor Myalin -- Russia5

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 51.00 87.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.0 45.60 132.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 47.00 179.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 76.80 256.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 81.60 338.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.0 85.80 423.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 79.20 503.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 33.30 536.30  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.647.4424.5Total DD:

Diego Balleza -- Mexico6

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 51.00 89.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 132.15  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 45.60 177.75  Armstand Somersault

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 68.80 246.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 74.25 320.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 22.0 81.40 402.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5237D 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 69.30 471.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 54.45 525.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.437.4124.2Total DD:

James Connor -- Australia7

103B 10 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 87.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 132.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 180.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 51.15 231.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 303.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 23.0 73.60 376.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 77.55 454.35  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 521.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.297.3823.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Steele Johnson -- United States Of America8

113B 10 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 40.50  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 88.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 46.55 135.05  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 177.80  Reverse Dive

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 254.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 80.85 335.45  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 393.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 59.40 453.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 67.20 520.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.147.3523.9Total DD:

Matthew Barnard -- Australia9

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 48.00 85.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 131.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 50.40 181.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 73.50 255.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 323.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 47.85 371.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.0 60.80 432.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 509.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.077.3123.5Total DD:

Juan Rios -- Colombia10

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 46.00 82.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 44.65 126.65  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 42.75 169.40  Armstand Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 231.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 21.0 69.30 301.10  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 373.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 74.25 447.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 61.05 508.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.867.2723.7Total DD:

Taichi Okajima -- Japan11

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 47.00 83.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 33.25 116.25  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 159.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 81.60 240.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 44.55 285.45  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 77.70 363.15  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 77.40 440.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 64.80 505.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.436.7525.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andrew Cramer -- United States Of America12

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 86.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 132.00  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 179.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 63.00 242.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 71.05 313.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 70.50 383.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 436.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 65.25 501.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.147.6321.9Total DD:

Heikki Makikallio -- Finland13

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 41.40 41.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 45.60 87.00  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 132.60  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 45.00 177.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 60.00 237.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 292.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 357.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 66.15 423.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 53.65 477.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.007.4821.2Total DD:

Jesus Liranzo -- Venezuela14

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 51.00 91.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 134.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 173.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 54.00 227.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 279.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 334.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 398.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 470.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.436.9023.2Total DD:

Maxym Dolgov -- Ukraine15

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 85.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 133.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 162.10  Reverse Dive

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 237.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 285.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 360.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 403.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 52.80 456.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.006.6223.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alfredo Colmenarez -- Venezuela16

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.0 46.00 84.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 39.60 124.00  Back Dive

5331D 10 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 168.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 235.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 21.5 68.80 304.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 56.70 361.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 47.25 408.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 6.0 3.5 12.5 40.00 448.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.866.8522.3Total DD:

Laurent Papineau -- Canada17

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 41.00 77.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 43.00 120.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 24.0 45.60 165.60  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 215.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 57.60 272.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 330.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 49.30 379.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 66.15 445.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.216.7422.5Total DD:

Daniel Goodfellow -- Great Britain18

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 86.70  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 37.80 124.50  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 168.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 231.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 56.00 287.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 21.5 62.35 349.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 44.55 394.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 15.0 49.50 443.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.146.6822.7Total DD:

Maxim Popkov -- Russia19

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 86.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 134.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 41.80 176.20  Reverse Dive

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 44.80 221.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 285.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 352.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 8.5 28.05 380.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 61.20 441.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.076.5223.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nicholas Beaupre -- Canada20

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 84.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 35.10 119.40  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 164.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 232.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 60.80 292.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 64.35 357.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 44.55 401.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 12.5 40.00 441.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.796.4923.6Total DD:

Daniel Jensen -- Norway21

612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 33.25  Armstand Somersault

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 36.00 69.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 41.00 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 10 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 150.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 43.20 193.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 51.20 244.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 297.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 55.50 352.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 60.80 413.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.646.1722.7Total DD:

Suguru Shiraki -- Japan22

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 32.30 68.30  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 40.00 108.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 146.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 197.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 52.80 249.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 31.35 281.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5337D 10 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 45.90 327.15  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 13.0 42.90 370.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.365.4823.8Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ann Sissons
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6,7)
   1.  Hana Novotna
   2.  Satu Pirhonen
   3.  Ching Barry Yip Tak
   4.  Gregory Couratier
   5.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   6.  Sam-U Lei
   7.  Isabel Santos
   Reserve.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,8,9)
   1.  Gillian Brooker
   2.  Mayur Vyas
   3.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   4.  Eric Barnes
   5.  Andrey Beketov
   6.  Damien Ler
   7.  Peter Gildemeister

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A- Platform, Final

Saturday, 13 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain1

407C 10 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 28.0 89.60 277.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 89.25 366.30  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

109C 10 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 90.65 456.95  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 30.0 108.00 564.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 30.0 99.00 663.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 9.869.1417.3Total DD:

Yang Jian -- China2

5255B 10 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 27.0 97.20 268.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 29.5 97.35 365.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.5 82.25 447.75  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 82.80 530.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 81.40 611.95  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 9.648.2917.7Total DD:

Chen Aisen -- China3

307C 10 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 67.65 252.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 20.5 73.80 326.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

409C 10 4.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 73.80 400.15  Inward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.5 99.00 499.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 26.5 98.05 597.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 9.297.6118.3Total DD:

Diego Balleza -- Mexico4

407C 10 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 81.60 259.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 74.25 333.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 66.60 400.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5237D 10 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 87.45 487.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 70.95 558.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.717.6416.8Total DD:

James Connor -- Australia5

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 69.30 249.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 72.00 321.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 398.15  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

307C 10 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 84.15 482.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 554.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.437.6316.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juan Rios -- Colombia6

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 241.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 28.5 94.05 335.45  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 41.60 377.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 84.15 461.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 79.20 540.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 9.147.4916.3Total DD:

Igor Myalin -- Russia7

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 256.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.5 84.80 341.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 67.65 408.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 90.00 498.85  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 31.45 530.30  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.796.9317.0Total DD:

Matthew Barnard -- Australia8

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 249.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 303.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 27.0 89.10 392.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 450.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 527.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.867.2015.9Total DD:

Taichi Okajima -- Japan9

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 73.60 232.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 293.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 21.0 77.70 371.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 79.20 450.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 72.00 522.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.646.9417.4Total DD:

Steele Johnson -- United States Of America10

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 75.20 253.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 47.85 300.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 372.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 59.40 432.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 78.40 510.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.296.8916.3Total DD:

Andres Villarreal -- Mexico11

109B 10 4.1 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.0 9.0 36.90 197.40  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 68.40 265.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 83.20 349.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 27.0 89.10 438.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 66.60 504.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.146.6417.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 5:17 PM,  Saturday, 13 October 2012



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andrew Cramer -- United States Of America12

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 219.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 42.05 261.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 330.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 62.10 393.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 42.05 435.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.0414.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ann Sissons
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judges:
   1.  Peter Gildemeister
   2.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   3.  Mayur Vyas
   4.  Marco Zampieri
   5.  Isabel Santos
   6.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   7.  Sam-U Lei
   Reserve.  Ann-Alicia Marwood

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012

Boys A/B - 3 Metre Synchro

Tuesday, 9 October 2012

State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

5.6.4.4

S1 S2

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain 

Jack Laugher -- Great Britain 

1

403B 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   9.0 44.5 53.40 53.408.5 9.0 9.0 8.5

201B 3 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   8.5 43.0 51.60 105.008.0 8.5 8.5 8.5

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   9.0 43.5 78.30 183.309.0 9.0 8.5 8.5

107B 3 3.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   9.0 42.5 79.05 262.359.0 8.5 8.0 8.5

405B 3 3.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.5   8.5 42.5 76.50 338.858.5 9.0 8.5 8.5

Average award: Best award: 8.838.58

Ilia Kuzmin -- Russia 

Maxim Popkov -- Russia 

2

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 7.5 8.0 8.0

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   9.0 41.5 49.80 96.608.5 8.5 8.0 8.0

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   8.5 41.0 76.26 172.868.5 8.5 8.0 8.5

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   8.0 36.5 65.70 238.567.5 8.0 7.5 7.5

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 34.0 69.36 307.927.5 7.0 7.5 7.0

Average award: Best award: 8.337.64

Matthew Barnard -- Australia 

Darcy Taylor -- Australia 

3

103B 3 2.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.5 41.5 49.80 49.809.0 8.5 8.0 8.5

201B 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   8.0 40.5 48.60 98.408.0 8.0 7.5 7.5

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   9.0 42.0 75.60 174.009.0 9.0 8.0 8.5

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   8.0 38.0 70.68 244.688.0 8.5 8.0 8.0

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   7.0 34.0 61.20 305.887.0 7.0 7.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 8.337.81

Vadym Nevinglovskyi -- Ukraine 

Phylyp Tkachenko -- Ukraine 

4

201B 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0   8.5 43.0 51.60 51.608.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   9.0 42.0 50.40 102.008.5 8.5 8.5 8.0

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 37.5 67.50 169.508.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 5.5 4.5   7.5 35.5 66.03 235.537.5 8.0 7.5 7.0

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   8.0 39.0 70.20 305.737.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

Average award: Best award: 8.507.83
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Chen Aisen -- China 

Tu Yun -- China 

5

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.407.5 8.0 8.0 7.5

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   7.5 39.0 46.80 94.207.5 7.5 7.5 8.0

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5   8.0 38.0 70.68 164.887.0 7.0 8.0 7.5

407C 3 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 29.0 59.16 224.046.5 5.5 6.0 6.0

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   8.5 40.0 81.60 305.648.0 8.5 8.0 8.5

Average award: Best award: 7.947.40

Sebastian Morales -- Colombia 

Miguel Reyes -- Colombia 

6

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.0 8.0 7.5

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 93.008.0 7.5 7.5 7.0

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   8.5 38.0 68.40 161.408.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   8.5 41.0 76.26 237.668.5 9.0 8.0 9.0

407C 3 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   8.0 33.0 67.32 304.987.5 6.5 7.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 8.067.53

Giovanni Tocci -- Italy 

Gabriele Auber -- Italy 

7

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   7.0 37.0 44.40 44.406.5 7.0 7.5 7.5

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   8.0 40.0 48.00 92.408.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   8.0 36.5 67.89 160.297.5 7.5 8.0 8.0

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   8.0 35.0 63.00 223.298.0 7.5 7.0 7.5

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 34.5 70.38 293.678.0 7.5 7.0 7.5

Average award: Best award: 7.947.28

Rodrigo Diego -- Mexico 

Adan Zuñiga -- Mexico 

8

201B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   9.0 41.5 49.80 49.808.5 9.0 8.0 8.0

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.5 41.0 49.20 99.008.5 8.5 8.0 9.0

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   8.0 36.0 64.80 163.807.5 8.0 7.5 7.5

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   7.0 30.5 62.22 226.027.0 7.0 6.5 6.0

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   7.5 35.5 66.03 292.057.5 7.5 8.0 8.0

Average award: Best award: 8.177.27

Steele Johnson -- United States Of America 

Jack Nyquist -- United States Of America 

9

103B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   8.5 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 8.0 8.0 7.5

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 90.007.5 7.0 7.5 7.0

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   8.5 36.0 66.96 156.968.0 8.0 7.5 7.5

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 34.0 61.20 218.167.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   7.0 36.0 64.80 282.966.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

Average award: Best award: 7.837.19
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Nicholas Beaupre -- Canada 

Vincent Riendeau -- Canada 

10

201B 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   9.0 43.5 52.20 52.209.0 9.5 8.5 9.0

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   8.5 38.5 46.20 98.409.0 8.0 7.5 8.0

107B 3 3.1 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5   7.0 33.0 61.38 159.787.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 35.5 63.90 223.686.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   6.5 32.0 57.60 281.286.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 8.677.21

Alfredo Colmenarez -- Venezuela 

Jesus Liranzo -- Venezuela 

11

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   7.5 40.0 48.00 48.008.0 8.0 8.5 8.0

101B 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.0 40.5 48.60 96.608.5 8.0 8.0 8.5

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   8.0 35.5 63.90 160.507.5 7.5 7.5 7.0

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 33.5 62.31 222.817.0 7.0 7.0 7.5

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0   6.0 32.0 57.60 280.416.0 6.5 7.0 5.5

Average award: Best award: 8.117.22

Pedro Abreu -- Brasil 

Jackson Rondinelli -- Brasil 

12

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.0 7.5 7.5

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   7.5 36.5 43.80 90.007.5 8.0 7.5 7.5

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   6.0 23.5 42.30 132.305.5 4.5 5.0 4.0

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   7.0 30.0 54.00 186.306.5 7.0 6.5 6.5

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   7.0 31.0 57.66 243.966.5 7.0 7.0 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.616.34

Taichi Okajima -- Japan 

Suguru Shiraki -- Japan 

13

5132D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0 7.5 7.5

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   7.5 37.5 45.00 88.807.5 7.0 7.5 7.5

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   7.5 34.5 62.10 150.907.5 7.0 7.0 7.5

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 29.5 53.10 204.006.0 6.5 6.5 6.0

107B 3 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   4.5 21.0 39.06 243.064.5 3.5 5.0 4.0

Average award: Best award: 7.396.28

Kam Cheong Leong -- Macau 

Wai Hou Ng -- Macau 

14

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0   6.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   8.0 36.5 43.80 84.607.5 7.0 7.5 8.0

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   7.0 29.5 47.79 132.396.5 6.0 6.0 6.0

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   5.0 25.0 42.00 174.395.0 6.0 6.0 5.0

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   6.5 32.0 53.76 228.157.5 7.5 6.5 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.176.22
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Timothy Lee -- Singapore 

Mark Lee -- Singapore 

15

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   7.5 36.0 43.20 43.208.0 7.5 7.5 7.0

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   8.0 37.5 45.00 88.208.0 7.5 7.5 8.0

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 3.0 2.0   5.5 23.0 38.64 126.845.5 5.0 5.0 4.0

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   6.5 27.5 49.50 176.346.0 6.0 6.5 5.5

5152B 3 3.0 0.5 2.5 5.5 6.0   5.0 22.0 39.60 215.944.0 5.0 5.0 4.0

Average award: Best award: 7.445.71

Long Sing Yip -- Hong Kong 

Lok Cheung Cheng -- Hong Kong 

16

301B 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 36.007.0 7.0 6.5 6.5

401B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 73.207.0 7.0 6.5 6.5

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   5.5 26.0 37.44 110.645.5 5.0 5.5 5.0

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   5.0 25.5 41.31 151.955.0 5.5 6.0 6.0

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 2.0 1.5   3.0 17.5 29.40 181.353.5 4.0 4.0 5.0

Average award: Best award: 6.115.13

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Execution Judges:
   1.  Mayur Vyas
   2.  Satu Pirhonen
   3.  Arne Tellefsen
   4.  Hana Novotna
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Natasa Kolic
   2.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   3.  Gregory Couratier
   4.  Nora Szekffy
   5.  Peter Gildemeister
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Boys B - 1 Metre, Preliminary

Wednesday, 10 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Yang Hao -- China1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 75.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 115.85  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 150.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 45.10 196.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 55.20 251.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 54.00 305.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 363.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 418.35  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.867.3719.0Total DD:

Tai Xiaohu -- China2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 21.5 34.40 64.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 97.90  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 148.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 191.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 57.20 248.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 55.20 303.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 347.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 52.50 400.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.937.2718.5Total DD:

Cao-Tri Le Nguyen -- Germany3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 64.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 40.70 104.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 145.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 181.90  Back Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 47.15 229.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 283.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 332.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 53.30 385.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.576.6919.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia4

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 71.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 38.25 109.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 140.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 47.30 188.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 236.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 290.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 335.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 48.10 383.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.646.7519.3Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia5

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 74.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 108.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 146.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 188.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 241.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 297.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 349.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 9.5 28.50 378.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.3320.7Total DD:

Ilia Molchanov -- Russia6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 73.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 103.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 135.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 34.65 170.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 217.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 263.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 52.70 316.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 377.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.716.1220.7Total DD:

Peter Mai -- Canada7

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 60.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 94.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 129.90  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 45.00 174.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 44.20 219.10  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 269.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 326.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 371.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.3919.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Philippe Gagne -- Canada8

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 62.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 98.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 36.55 135.50  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 181.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 237.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 285.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 28.50 314.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 361.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.4019.3Total DD:

Grayson Campbell -- United States Of America9

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 66.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 91.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 122.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 165.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 48.10 213.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 20.5 49.20 262.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 305.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 356.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3218.7Total DD:

Scotia Mullin -- Australia10

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 66.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 101.85  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 133.05  Back Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 44.00 177.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 220.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 270.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 40.25 311.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 352.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.4018.5Total DD:

Juan Celaya -- Mexico11

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 65.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 32.30 98.00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 129.20  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 42.90 172.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 226.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 43.40 270.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 31.50 301.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 352.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0320.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Giacomo Ciammarughi -- Italy12

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 49.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 78.00  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 121.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 161.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 211.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 37.70 249.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 43.70 292.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 345.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9519.5Total DD:

Francesco Bilotta -- Italy13

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 63.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 96.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 126.20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 45.10 171.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 218.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 253.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 294.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 342.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.2018.4Total DD:

Eduardo Castro -- Mexico14

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 91.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 126.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 224.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 273.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 34.50 307.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 32.50 340.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.216.0519.3Total DD:

Christopher Law -- United States Of America15

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 93.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 125.05  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 43.75 168.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 215.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 37.50 253.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 44.95 298.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 337.05  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.865.6320.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tian Yi Zeng -- Hong Kong16

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 63.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 93.10  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 22.50 115.60  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 154.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 200.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 46.80 247.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 290.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 327.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.795.8718.6Total DD:

Kevin Garcia -- Colombia17

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 92.70  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 133.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 165.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 207.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 253.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 39.60 293.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 33.35 326.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.645.9018.5Total DD:

Gwendal Bisch -- France18

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 66.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 102.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 133.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 36.30 169.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 209.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 252.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 288.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 33.80 321.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.146.0018.4Total DD:

Gustav Sundgaard -- Denmark19

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 60.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 30.00 90.05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 31.45 121.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 162.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 197.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 240.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 280.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 40.30 320.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.575.8118.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jan Wermelinger -- Switzerland20

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 59.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 91.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 119.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 159.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 202.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 233.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 272.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 312.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.645.7118.4Total DD:

Juraj Melsa -- Croatia21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 61.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 92.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 116.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 151.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 193.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 236.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 35.65 272.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 28.80 300.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.6118.1Total DD:

Juho Junttila -- Finland22

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 62.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 93.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 160.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 199.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 17.85 217.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 33.35 250.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 296.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.5818.1Total DD:

Wai Hou Ng -- Macau23

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 63.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 94.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 124.15  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 41.25 165.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 35.10 200.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 243.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 29.90 273.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 6.5 19.50 293.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.715.3719.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kam Cheong Leong -- Macau24

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 85.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 114.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 151.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 189.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 31.05 220.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 11.5 24.15 244.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.0 36.00 280.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.435.4017.8Total DD:

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   2.  Gregory Couratier
   3.  Hio Nam Wong
   4.  Andrey Beketov
   5.  Mayur Vyas
   6.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   7.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   Reserve.  Natasa Kolic

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Gillian Brooker
   2.  Nora Szekffy
   3.  Eric Barnes
   4.  Ching Barry Yip Tak
   5.  Marco Zampieri
   6.  William Lee
   7.  Isabel Santos

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys B - 1 Metre, Final

Wednesday, 10 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Yang Hao -- China1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 250.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 301.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 54.60 356.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.0 57.20 413.45  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.577.3010.0Total DD:

Tai Xiaohu -- China2

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 59.80 251.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 54.05 305.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 50.40 355.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 56.25 411.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.007.829.5Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia3

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 244.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 58.90 303.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 355.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 409.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.3411.7Total DD:

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia4

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 62.40 250.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 310.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 353.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 408.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.9110.6Total DD:

Ilia Molchanov -- Russia5

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 221.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 266.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 51.15 317.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 374.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.435.8411.7Total DD:

Juan Celaya -- Mexico6

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 44.20 216.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 18.5 57.35 273.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 323.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 50.70 373.85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.8911.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Scotia Mullin -- Australia7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 227.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 283.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 324.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 373.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.579.8Total DD:

Grayson Campbell -- United States Of America8

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 213.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 262.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 310.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 365.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.146.6810.0Total DD:

Peter Mai -- Canada9

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 39.00 213.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 264.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 321.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 364.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.576.0010.6Total DD:

Cao-Tri Le Nguyen -- Germany10

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 223.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 259.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 309.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 364.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.0010.3Total DD:

Philippe Gagne -- Canada11

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 54.60 236.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 290.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 7.0 21.00 311.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 362.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.075.8210.6Total DD:

Giacomo Ciammarughi -- Italy12

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 216.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 269.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405C 1 3.1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 31.00 300.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 42.00 342.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.935.3911.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judges:
   1.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   2.  Mayur Vyas
   3.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   4.  William Lee
   5.  Nora Szekffy
   6.  Isabel Santos
   7.  Gregory Couratier
   Reserve.  Hio Nam Wong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys B - 3 Metre, Preliminary

Friday, 12 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Yang Hao -- China1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 45.90 84.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 46.55 130.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 53.55 184.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 49.35 233.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 290.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 70.00 360.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 65.80 426.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 63.80 490.35  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.367.7921.0Total DD:

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 78.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 121.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 165.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 213.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 276.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 68.60 344.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 400.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 463.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.077.3621.1Total DD:

Li Pingan -- China3

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 50.40 89.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 44.10 133.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 174.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 45.00 219.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 62.10 281.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 67.20 348.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 68.60 417.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 11.5 32.20 449.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.217.4320.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ilia Molchanov -- Russia4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 110.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 152.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 193.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 254.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 64.75 319.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 52.70 372.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 432.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.436.5822.1Total DD:

Christopher Law -- United States Of America5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 69.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 109.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 150.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 191.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.5 57.35 248.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 299.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 353.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 419.95  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.4222.0Total DD:

Nikita Shleikher -- Russia6

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 36.90 113.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 152.75  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 196.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 250.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 301.05  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 359.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 418.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.5621.5Total DD:

Eduardo Castro -- Mexico7

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 75.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 113.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 146.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 187.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 237.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 294.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 356.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 418.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.006.5121.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Muhammad Nazreen -- Malaysia8

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 43.70 84.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 118.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 203.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 251.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 56.70 308.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 361.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 48.75 410.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.716.9619.8Total DD:

Grayson Campbell -- United States Of America9

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 107.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 192.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 241.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 291.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 348.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 410.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.146.6420.8Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 76.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 114.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 154.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 41.00 195.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 54.25 249.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 52.70 302.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 371.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 39.00 410.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.3721.9Total DD:

Kevin Garcia -- Colombia11

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 37.80 111.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 151.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 191.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 49.95 241.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 290.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 349.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 407.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.6320.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Haruki Suyama -- Japan12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 38.70 73.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 23.0 43.70 117.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 161.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 201.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 246.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 294.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 345.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 61.60 407.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.646.5221.3Total DD:

Tian Yi Zeng -- Hong Kong13

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 110.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 35.15 145.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 186.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 55.50 242.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 45.00 287.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 58.80 346.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 404.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.006.4121.1Total DD:

Philippe Gagne -- Canada14

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 80.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 121.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 44.65 166.00  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 206.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 263.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 302.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 40.50 343.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 60.90 404.25  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.796.6220.9Total DD:

Ross Haslam -- Great Britain15

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 36.00 70.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 105.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 149.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 196.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 246.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 54.60 301.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 351.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 51.30 402.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5320.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Cao-Tri Le Nguyen -- Germany16

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 40.85 40.85  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 79.55  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 121.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 166.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 202.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 44.95 247.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 303.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 355.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 15.5 43.40 399.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.366.3921.4Total DD:

Matty Lee -- Great Britain17

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 76.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 114.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 155.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 198.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 252.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 300.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 339.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 58.80 398.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5220.9Total DD:

Peter Mai -- Canada18

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 110.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 36.10 146.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 39.90 186.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 236.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 296.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 356.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 40.50 396.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.006.2021.5Total DD:

Gwendal Bisch -- France19

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 106.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 148.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 189.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 50.40 239.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 292.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 50.40 342.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 51.25 393.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.076.6119.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gustav Sundgaard -- Denmark20

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 66.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 107.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 138.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 179.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 229.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 58.80 288.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 43.20 331.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 386.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.866.2120.6Total DD:

Joshua Ong -- Australia21

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 75.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 114.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 154.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 192.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 254.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 305.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 41.85 347.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 385.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.3420.5Total DD:

Francesco Bilotta -- Italy22

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 67.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 38.00 105.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 149.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 182.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 235.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 287.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 329.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 49.95 379.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.1720.8Total DD:

Juan Celaya -- Mexico23

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 117.60  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 36.90 154.50  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 193.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 249.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 304.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 338.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 378.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.216.1421.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Muhammad Danial -- Malaysia24

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 73.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 105.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 147.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 186.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 232.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 47.25 280.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 43.40 323.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 371.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.216.3319.7Total DD:

Giacomo Ciammarughi -- Italy25

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 72.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 18.0 34.20 106.65  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 36.90 143.55  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 44.10 187.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 36.40 224.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 278.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 315.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 367.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9820.9Total DD:

Jan Wermelinger -- Switzerland26

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 34.20 66.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 103.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 141.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 175.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 222.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 277.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 32.20 310.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 51.80 361.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.716.0520.2Total DD:

Juraj Melsa -- Croatia27

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 35.10 107.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 138.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 177.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 228.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 277.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 312.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 28.00 340.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.8320.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Wai Hou Ng -- Macau28

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 94.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 132.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 32.00 164.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 207.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 252.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 39.00 291.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 336.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.005.5120.5Total DD:

Jonathan Chan -- Singapore29

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 28.35 61.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 33.30 95.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 135.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 40.00 175.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 10.5 29.40 204.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 31.05 235.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 274.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 33.60 308.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.935.2220.5Total DD:

Kam Cheong Leong -- Macau30

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 28.80 59.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 93.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 165.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 201.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 238.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 272.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 304.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.295.1920.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   2.  Jian Yu
   3.  Hana Novotna
   4.  Ching Barry Yip Tak
   5.  Eric Barnes
   6.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   7.  Olena Patserina
   Reserve.  Mayur Vyas

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Takamichi Nomura
   2.  Helene Morneau
   3.  Arne Tellefsen
   4.  Juan Colin
   5.  Gillian Brooker
   6.  Gregory Couratier
   7.  William Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 12:36 PM,  Friday, 12 October 2012



Boys B - 3 Metre, Final

Friday, 12 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Yang Hao -- China1

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 24.5 73.50 307.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 71.40 378.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 71.40 450.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 66.70 516.75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.648.2311.5Total DD:

Li Pingan -- China2

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 64.80 284.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 68.60 352.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.5 71.40 424.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 480.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.507.8811.1Total DD:

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia3

107C 3 2.8 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 68.60 281.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 64.40 346.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 400.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 467.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.367.4311.6Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia4

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 52.70 247.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 56.10 303.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 372.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 437.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.5512.5Total DD:

Ilia Molchanov -- Russia5

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 256.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 59.50 315.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 371.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 429.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.936.3212.6Total DD:

Grayson Campbell -- United States Of America6

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 241.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 300.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 60.75 361.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 421.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.506.7111.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nikita Shleikher -- Russia7

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 251.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 56.10 307.55  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 52.50 360.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 57.40 417.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.796.1412.0Total DD:

Haruki Suyama -- Japan8

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 255.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 311.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 43.50 354.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 413.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.795.9611.8Total DD:

Muhammad Nazreen -- Malaysia9

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 256.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 52.65 309.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 49.00 358.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 53.75 411.85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.296.7010.4Total DD:

Eduardo Castro -- Mexico10

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 236.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 293.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 352.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 404.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.296.0511.9Total DD:

Kevin Garcia -- Colombia11

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 47.25 238.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 286.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 345.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 403.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3911.1Total DD:

Christopher Law -- United States Of America12

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 41.85 233.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 49.50 282.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 336.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 402.95  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.5912.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judges:
   1.  Arne Tellefsen
   2.  Helene Morneau
   3.  Gregory Couratier
   4.  Ching Barry Yip Tak
   5.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   6.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   7.  Olena Patserina
   Reserve.  Mayur Vyas

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys B - Platform, Preliminary

Thursday, 11 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Li Pingan -- China1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 53.55 91.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 43.20 135.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 47.50 182.65  Reverse Dive

626C 10 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 89.10 271.75  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 28.0 92.40 364.15  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 77.55 441.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 81.60 523.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.298.4120.5Total DD:

David Dinsmore -- United States Of America2

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 80.05  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 128.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 43.70 171.75  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 75.00 246.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 65.60 312.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 24.5 78.40 390.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 467.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.437.7920.0Total DD:

Nikita Shleikher -- Russia3

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 22.0 44.00 84.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 10 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 124.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 43.70 168.65  Armstand Somersault

5337D 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 73.10 241.75  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 316.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 62.70 378.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 24.5 80.85 459.55  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

Average award: Best award: 8.437.3820.9Total DD:

Tai Xiaohu -- China4

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 45.90 85.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 24.0 45.60 131.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 42.00 173.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 248.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 57.75 306.45  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 70.95 377.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 68.80 446.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.437.5320.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Zachary Cooper -- United States Of America5

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 46.55 84.95  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 130.55  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 172.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 229.90  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 59.40 289.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 75.20 364.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 24.0 76.80 441.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.217.4020.2Total DD:

Ross Haslam -- Great Britain6

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 73.50  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 48.30 121.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 46.00 167.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 67.20 235.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 73.50 308.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 60.90 369.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 428.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.217.3719.4Total DD:

Matty Lee -- Great Britain7

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 50.40 89.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 46.55 136.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 46.00 182.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 65.80 247.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 304.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 66.70 371.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 47.25 418.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.217.5118.7Total DD:

Philippe Gagne -- Canada8

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 45.00 82.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 128.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 172.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 47.25 219.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 61.05 280.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 68.80 349.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 403.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.076.8920.0Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia9

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 75.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 112.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 151.75  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 15.5 46.50 198.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 60.80 259.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 70.95 330.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 60.80 390.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6020.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Scotia Mullin -- Australia10

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 42.00 75.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 112.65  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 153.50  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 204.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 262.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 64.00 326.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 380.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.4320.0Total DD:

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia11

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 80.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 42.75 123.55  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 156.80  Armstand Somersault

305C 10 2.7 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 54.00 210.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 273.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 327.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 379.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.6819.3Total DD:

Muhammad Nazreen -- Malaysia12

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 26.0 52.00 83.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 44.65 127.85  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 46.55 174.40  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 48.10 222.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 63.55 286.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 326.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 378.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.647.2817.6Total DD:

Haruki Suyama -- Japan13

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 69.90  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 105.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 146.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 67.20 213.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.0 33.00 246.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 63.00 309.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 376.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.2920.1Total DD:

Muhammad Danial -- Malaysia14

103B 10 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 47.00 85.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 42.75 128.15  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 163.30  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 49.40 212.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 58.90 271.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 39.00 310.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 52.50 363.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.9217.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juan Celaya -- Mexico15

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 41.00 76.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 111.35  Reverse Dive

201B 10 1.8 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 145.55  Back Dive

107B 7.5 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 41.85 187.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 249.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 294.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 67.20 362.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.1619.8Total DD:

Kevin Garcia -- Colombia16

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 78.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 38.00 116.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 42.00 158.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 34.50 192.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 54.40 247.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 69.30 316.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 361.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.2219.8Total DD:

Lorenzo Chiarabini -- Italy17

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 80.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 111.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 37.00 148.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 203.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 7.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 254.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 296.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 54.25 351.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.1419.6Total DD:

Gustav Sundgaard -- Denmark18

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 43.00 81.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 43.00 124.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 158.60  Reverse Dive

5235D 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 206.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

405C 10 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 251.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 32.40 283.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 332.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.936.2018.3Total DD:

Vladimir Barbu -- Italy19

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 43.00 83.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 119.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 158.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 189.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 15.5 48.05 237.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 296.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

624C 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 332.45 2Armstand Back Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 8.296.1518.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Antonio Gonzalez -- Mexico20

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 40.00 73.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 18.05 91.65 2Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 129.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 41.60 171.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 55.50 226.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 271.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 55.80 327.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.145.7918.8Total DD:

Ethan Pitman -- Canada21

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 101.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 140.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 9.5 30.40 171.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 228.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 291.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.5 28.50 320.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.5320.0Total DD:

Jonathan Chan -- Singapore22

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 73.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 24.70 98.30  Reverse Dive

5331D 10 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 137.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 42.90 180.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 43.40 223.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 277.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

624C 5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 7.5 19.50 296.95 2Armstand Back Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.005.3518.9Total DD:

Juraj Melsa -- Croatia23

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 72.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 104.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 128.20  Reverse Dive

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 29.90 158.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 34.10 192.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.0 30.00 222.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 7.5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 40.25 262.45  Armstand Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.715.0318.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Assistant Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,7,8)
   1.  Helen Hillard
   2.  Natasa Kolic
   3.  Mayur Vyas
   4.  Eric Barnes
   5.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   6.  Hio Nam Wong
   7.  Helene Morneau
   Reserve.  William Lee

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,5,6)
   1.  Kelvin Chong
   2.  Isabel Santos
   3.  Andrey Beketov
   4.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   5.  Peter Gildemeister
   6.  Jian Yu
   7.  Nora Szekffy

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys B - Platform, Final

Thursday, 11 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Tai Xiaohu -- China1

407C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 78.40 251.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 84.15 336.05  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 84.15 420.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 84.80 505.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.718.5013.0Total DD:

Li Pingan -- China2

626C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 72.60 255.25 2Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 29.0 95.70 350.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 62.70 413.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 9.5 9.0 27.0 86.40 500.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.648.0013.1Total DD:

David Dinsmore -- United States Of America3

107B 10 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 81.00 252.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 26.5 84.80 337.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 33.60 371.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 27.0 86.40 457.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.007.5412.6Total DD:

Ross Haslam -- Great Britain4

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 68.60 236.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 300.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 71.05 371.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 440.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.297.6411.9Total DD:

Nikita Shleikher -- Russia5

5337D 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 24.0 81.60 250.25  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 72.60 322.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 66.00 388.85  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 49.50 438.35  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.936.7713.3Total DD:

Zachary Cooper -- United States Of America6

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 233.00  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 69.30 302.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 48.00 350.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 70.40 420.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.216.3912.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Matty Lee -- Great Britain7

205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 63.00 245.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 51.30 296.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 68.15 364.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 415.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.866.9611.1Total DD:

Joshua Kehagias -- Australia8

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 66.15 222.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 285.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 348.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 405.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.217.0511.9Total DD:

Muhammad Nazreen -- Malaysia9

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 229.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 295.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 22.0 44.00 339.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 50.00 389.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.297.0410.2Total DD:

Philippe Gagne -- Canada10

305C 10 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 36.45 208.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 66.00 274.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 33.60 308.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 375.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.005.4312.4Total DD:

Scotia Mullin -- Australia11

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 213.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 17.0 54.40 267.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 330.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 41.60 371.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.645.7712.6Total DD:

Alejandro Arias -- Colombia12

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 196.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 56.00 252.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 51.15 303.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 361.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.145.5912.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Assistant Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Judges:
   1.  Natasa Kolic
   2.  Peter Gildemeister
   3.  Mayur Vyas
   4.  Nora Szekffy
   5.  Marco Zampieri
   6.  Isabel Santos
   7.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   Reserve.  Damien Ler

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A - 1 Metre, Preliminary

Tuesday, 9 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Elena Bertocchi -- Italy1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 60.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 41.65 102.40  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 150.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 196.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 247.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 301.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 54.00 355.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 49.40 405.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.147.1519.0Total DD:

Liu Jiao -- China2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 73.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 40.80 114.40  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 154.90  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 201.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 47.15 248.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 50.40 298.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 345.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 402.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.147.1718.9Total DD:

Brittany Broben -- Australia3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 39.95 75.65  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 42.30 117.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 153.95  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 46.20 200.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 50.60 250.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 296.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 343.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 55.20 398.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.147.2118.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Chen Yaqi -- China4

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 35.00 35.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 29.25 64.25  Forward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 48.40 112.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 153.15  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 36.80 189.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 243.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 298.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 345.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 393.35  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.146.9419.4Total DD:

Gracia Leydon Mahoney -- United States Of America5

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 70.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 108.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 33.00 141.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 47.30 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 243.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 50.40 293.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 37.20 330.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 381.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.8718.7Total DD:

Evgenia Selezneva -- Russia6

101B 1 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 64.20  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 109.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 144.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 42.90 187.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 235.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 286.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 329.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 49.40 378.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.7919.0Total DD:

Alicia Blagg -- Great Britain7

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 63.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 98.90  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 136.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 179.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 226.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 271.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 321.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 377.85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.6918.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Grace Reid -- Great Britain8

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 69.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 105.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 140.50  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 185.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 233.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 280.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 327.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 48.10 375.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.436.6719.0Total DD:

Yuka Mabuchi -- Japan9

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 112.55  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 8.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 31.50 144.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 177.05  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 51.60 228.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 276.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 321.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 52.80 374.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.866.8318.5Total DD:

Olga Kulemina -- Russia10

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 64.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 96.00  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.5 44.85 140.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 42.90 183.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 45.60 229.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 276.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 49.20 325.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 372.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.296.6319.0Total DD:

Melissa Citrini Beaulieu -- Canada11

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 72.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 35.70 108.35  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 19.5 35.10 143.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 185.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 232.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 274.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 48.10 322.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 371.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.366.5319.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inge Jansen -- Nederland12

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.0 35.20 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 94.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 137.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 186.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 233.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 278.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 319.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 50.00 369.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.5618.8Total DD:

Anastasiya Nedobega -- Ukraine13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 101.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 38.25 139.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 182.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 227.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 281.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 50.60 331.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 366.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.7118.4Total DD:

Eloise Belanger -- Canada14

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 70.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 105.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.5 36.55 141.90  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 42.50 184.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 233.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 32.50 266.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 312.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 52.00 364.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.936.5819.0Total DD:

Daniela Ramirez -- Mexico15

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 66.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 103.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 133.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 45.10 178.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 227.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 43.70 271.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 314.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 362.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.6018.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tiia Kivela -- Finland16

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 12.75 12.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 58.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 96.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 129.95  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 34.50 164.45  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 214.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 53.30 268.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 316.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 21.0 46.20 362.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.796.5618.3Total DD:

Laura Bilotta -- Italy17

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 67.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 35.70 103.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 134.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 42.90 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 228.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 271.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 315.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 362.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.7018.4Total DD:

Maddison Keeney -- Australia18

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 36.55 71.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 35.20 107.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 142.70  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 48.40 191.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 228.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.0 57.00 285.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 31.50 317.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 40.00 357.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.866.1020.9Total DD:

Jessica Parratto -- United States Of America19

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 61.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 94.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 120.80  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 47.50 168.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 219.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 46.00 265.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 307.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 355.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.796.2718.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sophie Somloi -- Austria20

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 59.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 93.00  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 142.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 184.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 237.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 268.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 311.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 41.60 353.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.216.3718.9Total DD:

Karla Rivas Gonzalez -- Mexico / 21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 62.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 97.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 27.30 124.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 167.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 31.20 198.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 245.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 53.30 298.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 345.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.866.1319.0Total DD:

Anna Krasnoshlyk -- Ukraine22

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 35.70 68.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 104.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 141.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 185.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 234.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 28.60 263.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 40.25 303.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 42.00 345.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.3818.4Total DD:

Jessica Favre -- Switzerland23

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 67.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 103.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 135.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 177.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 218.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 264.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 300.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 32.40 333.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.1718.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Carolina Murillo -- Colombia24

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 67.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 96.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 129.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 168.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 44.40 213.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 247.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 36.00 283.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 326.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0418.4Total DD:

Luana Lira -- Brasil25

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 63.15  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 35.10 98.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 166.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 211.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 252.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 37.20 289.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 33.80 323.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.715.8618.6Total DD:

Ingrid Oliveira -- Brasil26

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 44.00 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 95.85  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 123.05  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 154.55  Inward Dive

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 197.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 245.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 36.80 282.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 41.25 323.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.935.8718.5Total DD:

Maria Betancourt -- Venezuela27

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 63.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 94.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 130.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 168.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 45.50 214.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 257.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 294.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 11.5 27.60 321.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9418.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nicole Gillis -- South Africa28

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 48.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.0 32.30 80.65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 28.80 109.45  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 149.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 188.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 36.80 225.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 44.40 269.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 310.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.365.5318.5Total DD:

Marcela Maric -- Croatia29

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 68.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 101.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 129.90  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 170.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 25.30 196.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 27.60 223.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 36.40 260.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 308.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.075.8018.3Total DD:

Michelle Mostert -- South Africa30

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 63.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 98.45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 16.5 29.70 128.15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 167.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 207.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 250.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.0 20.80 271.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 305.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.6218.7Total DD:

Fanny Bouvet -- France31

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 64.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 89.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 124.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 40.70 165.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 208.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 4.0 10.40 218.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 256.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 302.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.795.6318.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Diana Kozniku -- Croatia32

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 63.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 91.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 117.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 156.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 34.50 191.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.0 24.00 215.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 252.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 293.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.4718.2Total DD:

Kay Yian Fong -- Singapore33

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 20.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 15.0 25.50 45.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 82.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 29.25 111.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 14.0 23.80 135.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 171.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 210.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.0 32.20 243.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 35.20 278.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.505.2117.9Total DD:

Myra Lee -- Singapore34

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 62.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 85.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 112.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 149.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 177.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 1.5 8.5 20.40 197.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 235.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 18.70 254.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.504.8417.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Helene Morneau
   2.  Gregory Couratier
   3.  Juan Colin
   4.  William Lee
   5.  Olena Patserina
   6.  Eric Barnes
   7.  Arne Tellefsen
   Reserve.  Hio Nam Wong

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Helen Hillard
   2.  Jian Yu
   3.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   4.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   5.  Mayur Vyas
   6.  Natasa Kolic
   7.  Kelvin Chong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A - 1 Metre, Final

Tuesday, 9 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Liu Jiao -- China1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 255.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 52.80 307.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 362.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 421.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.647.4810.0Total DD:

Chen Yaqi -- China2

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 56.40 246.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 61.10 307.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 55.20 362.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 416.65  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.797.2910.4Total DD:

Brittany Broben -- Australia3

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 55.20 255.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 59.80 315.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 358.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 415.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.007.439.7Total DD:

Elena Bertocchi -- Italy4

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 54.00 250.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 309.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.0 50.40 359.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 415.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.507.3210.0Total DD:

Gracia Leydon Mahoney -- United States Of America5

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 57.20 245.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 296.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 55.20 351.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 407.40  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.717.3210.0Total DD:

Evgenia Selezneva -- Russia6

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 242.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 296.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 353.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 401.95  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.007.1110.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Yuka Mabuchi -- Japan7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 231.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 285.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.5 54.05 339.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 390.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.867.309.7Total DD:

Olga Kulemina -- Russia8

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 230.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 285.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 331.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 386.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.936.6610.0Total DD:

Grace Reid -- Great Britain9

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 235.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 282.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 52.80 335.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 386.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.296.6410.0Total DD:

Melissa Citrini Beaulieu -- Canada10

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 39.00 224.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 272.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 321.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 372.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.1610.0Total DD:

Inge Jansen -- Nederland11

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 13.5 35.10 221.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 49.45 271.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 316.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 50.00 366.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.076.099.8Total DD:

Alicia Blagg -- Great Britain12

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 230.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 273.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5 11.70 285.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 334.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.145.299.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Mathz Lindberg
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Judges:
   1.  Juan Colin
   2.  Olena Patserina
   3.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   4.  Arne Tellefsen
   5.  Gregory Couratier
   6.  Mayur Vyas
   7.  Natasa Kolic
   Reserve.  William Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A - 3 Metre, Preliminary

Wednesday, 10 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Zheng Qulin -- China1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 45.60 80.00  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 44.10 124.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 45.15 169.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 214.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 272.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 335.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 407.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 470.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.217.3321.5Total DD:

Yuka Mabuchi -- Japan2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.5 47.25 82.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 122.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 162.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 50.40 213.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 55.00 268.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 324.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 376.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 61.60 438.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.937.2220.3Total DD:

Liu Jiao -- China3

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 41.40 126.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 23.0 43.70 169.70  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 207.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 258.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 70.50 329.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 387.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 437.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.006.9021.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Myriam Selmani -- Canada4

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 73.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 116.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 155.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 196.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 245.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 310.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 374.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.5 61.50 436.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.366.8421.2Total DD:

Hannah Starling -- Great Britain5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 117.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 156.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 200.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 260.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 54.25 314.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 373.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 433.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.436.7221.6Total DD:

Kristina Ilinykh -- Russia6

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 44.10 78.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 119.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 44.65 163.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 207.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 260.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 320.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 383.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 430.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.646.9021.0Total DD:

Alicia Blagg -- Great Britain7

101B 3 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 47.25 83.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 123.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 164.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 204.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 63.45 267.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 31.50 299.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 63.00 362.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 426.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.146.9220.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 1:27 PM,  Wednesday, 10 October 2012



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gracia Leydon Mahoney -- United States Of America8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 72.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 112.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 154.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 198.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 48.60 246.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 302.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 364.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 60.90 425.30  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.216.9020.7Total DD:

Maddison Keeney -- Australia9

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 40.50 77.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.0 45.60 122.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 162.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 19.0 39.90 202.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 247.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 307.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 372.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 44.20 417.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.936.5721.9Total DD:

Elena Bertocchi -- Italy10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 42.30 75.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 117.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 165.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 209.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 261.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 51.30 313.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 53.20 366.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 408.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.866.6321.0Total DD:

Haruka Enomoto -- Japan11

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 39.60 74.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 113.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 46.20 159.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 203.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 257.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 58.80 316.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 362.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 407.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.646.8620.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Eloise Belanger -- Canada12

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 23.0 41.40 41.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 43.70 120.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 42.00 162.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 203.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 264.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 30.80 295.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 354.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 407.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.646.6820.6Total DD:

Daria Govor -- Russia13

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 31.20 70.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 107.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 147.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.0 44.10 191.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 245.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 56.00 301.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 348.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 406.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.216.5720.8Total DD:

Anna Krasnoshlyk -- Ukraine14

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 35.10 112.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 144.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 187.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 51.60 238.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 51.30 290.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 354.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 406.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.576.7120.2Total DD:

Sherilyse Gowlett -- Australia15

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 75.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 109.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 156.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 195.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 258.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 55.80 314.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 36.00 350.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 406.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.4421.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Anastasiya Nedobega -- Ukraine16

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 76.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 114.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 151.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 192.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 251.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 307.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 48.00 355.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 48.75 403.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.646.5321.1Total DD:

Karla Rivas -- Mexico17

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 37.80 72.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 40.85 113.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 155.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 199.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 52.80 251.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 53.20 305.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 362.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 35.10 397.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.6820.2Total DD:

Ling Kar Kam -- Malaysia18

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 46.20 79.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 117.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 155.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 197.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 246.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 303.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 40.60 344.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 393.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.7419.7Total DD:

Inge Jansen -- Nederland19

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 69.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 104.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 147.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 188.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 238.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 14.5 43.50 281.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 343.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 389.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.866.2221.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Samantha Bromberg -- United States Of America20

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 105.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 142.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 185.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 232.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 277.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 58.05 335.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 385.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.2620.6Total DD:

Marcela Maric -- Croatia21

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 70.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 108.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 35.10 143.95  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 181.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 234.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 280.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 339.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 32.20 371.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.716.0720.7Total DD:

Sophie Somloi -- Austria22

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 34.20 67.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 107.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 151.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 45.15 196.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 244.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 31.50 276.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 46.20 322.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 368.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.1120.9Total DD:

Carolina Murillo -- Colombia23

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 43.05 76.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 109.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 147.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 191.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 58.05 249.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 28.00 277.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 309.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 363.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.215.9820.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tiia Kivela -- Finland24

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 59.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 40.85 100.75  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 36.00 136.75  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 180.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 52.65 233.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 283.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 313.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 50.00 363.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.0520.3Total DD:

Jessica Favre -- Switzerland25

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 65.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 103.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 144.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 180.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 228.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 13.0 39.00 267.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 43.75 311.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 362.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.796.0320.4Total DD:

Kieu Trang Duong -- Germany26

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 36.00 69.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 107.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 152.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 195.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 252.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 60.20 313.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 44.55 357.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 357.55 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.215.9021.0Total DD:

Laura Bilotta -- Italy27

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 35.10 70.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 110.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 148.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 192.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 248.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 297.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 333.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 20.25 353.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.435.9120.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Micaela Bouter -- South Africa28

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 73.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 36.90 110.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 144.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 185.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 238.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 272.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 326.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 8.5 23.80 350.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.075.7720.6Total DD:

Jasmine Lai -- Malaysia29

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 70.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 106.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 146.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 186.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 233.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 277.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 10.5 29.40 307.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 350.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.1219.7Total DD:

Erika Nogueron -- Mexico30

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 27.55 56.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 32.40 89.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 117.90  Inward Dive

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 40.60 158.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 209.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 54.60 264.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 308.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 35.10 344.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.5720.7Total DD:

Ingrid Oliveira -- Brasil31

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 72.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 106.65  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 136.35  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 178.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 234.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 45.90 280.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.5 26.60 306.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 341.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.215.6420.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Diana Kozniku -- Croatia32

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 66.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 36.00 102.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 35.15 137.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 175.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 37.20 212.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 46.25 258.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 15.5 43.40 302.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 339.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.715.7220.0Total DD:

Kay Yian Fong -- Singapore33

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 65.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 33.00 98.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 164.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 47.25 211.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 252.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 39.20 291.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 329.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.365.6519.4Total DD:

Luana Lira -- Brasil34

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.5 18.05 48.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 80.45  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 114.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 160.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 210.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 50.40 261.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 284.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 323.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.715.3320.3Total DD:

Nicole Gillis -- South Africa35

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 16.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 91.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 132.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 172.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 42.00 214.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 33.60 248.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 29.70 277.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 44.95 322.90  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.3320.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Myra Lee -- Singapore36

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 24.30 89.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 38.00 127.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 163.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 199.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 44.55 243.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 21.00 264.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 0.5 9.0 22.50 287.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.574.8919.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ann Sissons
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Satu Pirhonen
   2.  Jian Yu
   3.  Arne Tellefsen
   4.  Ka Wah Choi
   5.  Takamichi Nomura
   6.  Peter Gildemeister
   7.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   Reserve.  Damien Ler

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Olena Patserina
   2.  Sam-U Lei
   3.  Juan Colin
   4.  Helen Hillard
   5.  Kelvin Chong
   6.  Marina Nikolaeva
   7.  Helene Morneau

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 1:27 PM,  Wednesday, 10 October 2012



Girls A - 3 Metre, Final

Wednesday, 10 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Gracia Leydon Mahoney -- United States Of America1

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 60.75 258.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 320.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 68.60 389.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 73.95 463.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.507.8011.2Total DD:

Zheng Qulin -- China2

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 281.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 352.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 410.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 49.50 460.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.646.7512.0Total DD:

Hannah Starling -- Great Britain3

405B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 263.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 65.10 328.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 391.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 457.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.367.0712.1Total DD:

Liu Jiao -- China4

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 64.50 272.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 48.00 320.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 384.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 456.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.796.8612.0Total DD:

Yuka Mabuchi -- Japan5

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 56.25 269.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 59.40 328.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 383.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 63.00 446.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.437.1610.8Total DD:

Maddison Keeney -- Australia6

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 261.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 324.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 389.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 445.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.936.4812.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Myriam Selmani -- Canada7

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 249.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 311.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 70.50 381.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 440.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.796.8911.7Total DD:

Haruka Enomoto -- Japan8

105B 3 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 57.60 261.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 324.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 63.00 387.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 438.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.867.3010.7Total DD:

Kristina Ilinykh -- Russia9

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 52.65 260.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 323.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 375.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 20.0 60.00 435.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5511.5Total DD:

Alicia Blagg -- Great Britain10

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 56.70 261.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 303.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 353.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 70.50 424.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.716.3911.5Total DD:

Eloise Belanger -- Canada11

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 53.20 256.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 302.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 364.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 59.40 423.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5711.1Total DD:

Elena Bertocchi -- Italy12

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 252.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 307.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 358.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 406.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.075.6311.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ann Sissons
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judges:
   1.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   2.  Peter Gildemeister
   3.  Sam-U Lei
   4.  Olena Patserina
   5.  Satu Pirhonen
   6.  Juan Colin
   7.  Hana Novotna
   Reserve.  Damien Ler

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A - Platform, Preliminary

Friday, 12 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Wu Shengping -- China1

301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 49.40 49.40  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 43.20 92.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 51.00 143.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 189.20  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 244.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 321.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 393.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 73.60 467.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.867.9620.0Total DD:

Brittany Broben -- Australia2

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 48.00 86.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 10 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 135.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 47.50 183.25  Armstand Somersault

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 66.15 249.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 64.00 313.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 383.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 451.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.217.6519.9Total DD:

Emily Boyd -- Australia3

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 78.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 114.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 42.00 156.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 228.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 75.20 303.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 375.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 73.60 448.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.007.3820.1Total DD:

Chen Yaqi -- China4

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 36.00 84.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 126.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 46.20 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.0 60.00 232.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 300.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 36.30 336.45  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 403.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.8420.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ekaterina Petukhova -- Russia5

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 50.00 86.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 153.50  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 206.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 64.00 270.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 62.40 332.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 60.80 393.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.146.5320.1Total DD:

Carolina Murillo -- Colombia6

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 42.00 78.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 116.60  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 37.05 153.65  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 213.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 70.40 284.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 59.45 343.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6142D 10 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 49.60 393.10  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.646.8219.5Total DD:

Samantha Bromberg -- United States Of America7

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 45.00 78.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 39.60 118.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 153.35  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 42.00 195.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 57.75 253.10  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 320.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 387.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.436.5220.0Total DD:

Jessica Parratto -- United States Of America8

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 76.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 110.80  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 144.05  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 202.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 54.40 256.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 54.45 311.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 373.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.576.2920.1Total DD:

Megan Sylvester -- Great Britain9

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 16.5 29.70 29.70  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 40.95 70.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 109.60  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 144.70  Back Dive

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 66.70 211.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 274.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 36.80 311.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 365.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.576.2219.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Taylor Olanski -- Canada10

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 46.00 78.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 115.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 155.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 60.75 215.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 44.95 260.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 48.60 309.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 56.00 365.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.716.5219.0Total DD:

Daria Govor -- Russia11

103B 10 1.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 45.00 85.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 34.20 120.00  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 43.70 163.70  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 217.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 270.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 323.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 362.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.646.3919.8Total DD:

Traisy Vivien Tukiet -- Malaysia12

401B 10 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

201B 10 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 60.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 97.75  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 48.75 146.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 191.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 59.45 250.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 292.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 64.00 356.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.146.2119.4Total DD:

Kieu Trang Duong -- Germany13

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 74.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 105.95  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 38.00 143.95  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 197.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 245.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 54.45 300.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 56.00 356.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.796.1020.1Total DD:

Karla Rivas -- Mexico14

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 39.00 74.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 105.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 138.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 189.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 54.00 243.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 61.05 304.15  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 51.20 355.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.0719.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Georgia Ward -- Great Britain15

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 74.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 110.05  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 39.00 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 58.05 207.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 270.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 38.40 308.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 46.40 354.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.296.2219.6Total DD:

Haruka Enomoto -- Japan16

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 67.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 41.40 109.20  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 39.00 148.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 197.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 43.50 241.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 47.25 288.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 350.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.796.3518.8Total DD:

Maria Betancourt -- Venezuela17

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 43.00 79.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 117.00  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 154.05  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 49.00 203.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 261.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 39.15 300.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 343.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.1419.3Total DD:

Eloise Belanger -- Canada18

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 28.00 64.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 41.80 106.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 150.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 174.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 60.75 235.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 49.30 284.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 58.05 342.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.716.2818.6Total DD:

Jaimee Gundry -- South Africa19

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.5 35.15 35.15  Armstand Somersault

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 62.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 132.50  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 178.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 237.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 279.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 331.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.435.7719.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ingrid Oliveira -- Brasil20

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 80.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 120.70  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 3.0 4.5 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 20.90 141.60  Reverse Dive

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 50.75 192.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6241B 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 44.55 236.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

107C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 283.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 48.05 331.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.935.9118.9Total DD:

Monica Marquez -- Mexico21

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 106.50  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 145.45  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 182.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 230.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 52.80 283.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 46.20 329.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.145.7420.0Total DD:

Anna Krasnoshlyk -- Ukraine22

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 67.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 32.00 99.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 135.90  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 188.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 52.80 241.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 43.40 284.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 35.00 319.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.575.5419.3Total DD:

Giulia Belsasso -- Italy23

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 46.00 82.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 121.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 42.00 163.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 199.75  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 224.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 264.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 32.40 296.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.715.8717.8Total DD:

Luana Lira -- Brasil24

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 63.00  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 91.80  Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 35.00 162.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 39.15 201.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 35.10 237.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 291.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4018.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)
   1.  Helen Hillard
   2.  Peter Gildemeister
   3.  Mayur Vyas
   4.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   5.  Eric Barnes
   6.  Damien Ler
   7.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   Reserve.  Ka Wah Choi

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  Isabel Santos
   2.  Hio Nam Wong
   3.  Marco Zampieri
   4.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   5.  Marina Nikolaeva
   6.  Kelvin Chong
   7.  Nora Szekffy

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A - Platform, Final

Friday, 12 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Wu Shengping -- China1

107B 10 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 27.0 81.00 270.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.5 78.40 348.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 60.80 409.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 73.60 483.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.077.7912.6Total DD:

Chen Yaqi -- China2

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 235.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 62.40 298.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 69.30 367.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 439.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.437.0012.7Total DD:

Brittany Broben -- Australia3

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 66.15 249.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 35.20 284.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 361.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 68.80 430.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.366.8612.3Total DD:

Emily Boyd -- Australia4

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 222.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 294.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 49.60 343.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 406.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.436.5712.6Total DD:

Ekaterina Petukhova -- Russia5

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 221.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 60.80 281.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 339.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 57.60 397.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.366.3912.6Total DD:

Carolina Murillo -- Colombia6

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 215.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 54.40 269.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 59.45 329.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 62.00 391.00  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.796.4812.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Samantha Bromberg -- United States Of America7

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 57.00 210.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 47.85 258.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 330.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 14.0 44.80 375.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.645.8412.7Total DD:

Jessica Parratto -- United States Of America8

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 207.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 48.00 255.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 42.90 297.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 366.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.075.7312.7Total DD:

Taylor Olanski -- Canada9

305C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 47.25 202.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 42.05 244.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 298.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 56.00 354.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.795.8011.5Total DD:

Daria Govor -- Russia10

107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 217.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 272.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 52.80 324.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 9.5 28.50 353.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.295.2012.4Total DD:

Kieu Trang Duong -- Germany11

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 42.00 185.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 238.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 29.70 268.45  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 332.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.715.0012.7Total DD:

Traisy Vivien Tukiet -- Malaysia12

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 18.0 54.00 200.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 36.25 236.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 285.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 28.80 314.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.074.8011.8Total DD:

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judges:
   1.  Damien Ler
   2.  Mayur Vyas
   3.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   4.  Isabel Santos
   5.  Marco Zampieri
   6.  Hio Nam Wong
   7.  Nora Szekffy
   Reserve.  Ka Wah Choi

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012

Girls A/B - 3 Metre Synchro

Thursday, 11 October 2012

State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

5.6.4.4

S1 S2

Zheng Qulin -- China 

Liu Jiao -- China 

1

101B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   9.0 41.5 49.80 49.808.5 8.0 8.0 8.5

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 92.407.5 7.0 6.5 6.5

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   9.0 40.5 72.90 165.309.0 8.5 8.5 8.5

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 54.90 220.206.0 6.5 6.5 7.0

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   8.5 37.5 67.50 287.708.0 8.0 7.5 8.0

Average award: Best award: 8.337.37

Hannah Starling -- Great Britain 

Alicia Blagg -- Great Britain 

2

403B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   8.5 40.5 48.60 48.608.5 9.0 8.5 8.0

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   8.5 41.0 49.20 97.808.5 8.0 8.5 8.5

305B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 29.5 53.10 150.906.0 6.0 6.5 5.0

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 34.0 61.20 212.107.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   8.5 37.0 66.60 278.708.0 8.0 7.5 8.0

Average award: Best award: 8.067.19

Elena Chernykh -- Russia 

Ekaterina Ukolova -- Russia 

3

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.0 8.5 8.5

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   8.5 40.5 48.60 96.009.0 8.5 8.5 8.5

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   7.5 34.5 57.96 153.967.5 7.5 7.0 7.0

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 37.0 62.16 216.128.0 8.0 7.5 7.5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 34.0 55.08 271.207.0 6.5 7.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 8.067.36

Myriam Selmani -- Canada 

Eloise Belanger -- Canada 

4

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   8.5 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.5 9.0 8.0

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   8.5 40.5 48.60 96.009.5 8.5 9.0 8.5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   9.0 39.0 63.18 159.188.5 8.0 8.5 7.5

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 4.0 4.5   6.0 30.0 50.40 209.587.0 7.0 6.0 6.0

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 35.5 59.64 269.228.0 7.5 8.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 8.117.36
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Lara Tarvit -- Australia 

Emily Boyd -- Australia 

5

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   8.0 38.0 45.60 45.607.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   7.0 37.5 45.00 90.607.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   8.5 40.0 64.80 155.408.5 9.0 8.5 8.5

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   7.0 36.5 61.32 216.728.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 29.0 52.20 268.926.0 6.5 6.5 6.0

Average award: Best award: 8.007.17

Anna Krasnoshlyk -- Ukraine 

Anastasiya Nedobega -- Ukraine 

6

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.5 8.0 8.0

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   8.0 40.0 48.00 95.409.0 9.0 8.5 8.5

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.5 36.5 52.56 147.968.0 7.5 8.0 7.5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   7.5 39.0 63.18 211.148.5 8.0 8.0 8.5

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   7.0 32.0 57.60 268.746.5 7.0 7.0 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.947.43

Louisa Hannah Stawczynski -- Germany 

Helen Trumpf -- Germany 

7

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0 7.5 7.5

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 87.607.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 35.0 56.70 144.307.5 6.5 8.0 7.0

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   7.0 31.5 52.92 197.226.0 7.5 6.5 6.0

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 57.12 254.347.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

Average award: Best award: 7.286.89

Eszter Pryor -- United States Of America 

Samantha Bromberg -- United States Of America 

8

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0 8.0 7.0

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   7.5 37.0 44.40 87.008.0 8.0 7.5 7.0

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   7.0 37.0 62.16 149.168.0 7.5 7.5 8.5

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 31.5 51.03 200.197.0 7.0 6.5 7.0

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 51.24 251.436.5 6.0 6.0 5.5

Average award: Best award: 7.446.80

Ling Kar Kam -- Malaysia 

Jasmine Lai -- Malaysia 

9

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   7.5 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   8.0 37.5 45.00 90.008.5 7.5 8.0 7.5

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 35.5 51.12 141.128.0 7.0 7.5 7.5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   7.0 34.5 55.89 197.017.5 7.0 7.5 7.0

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 32.0 53.76 250.777.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.507.03
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Julia Vincent -- South Africa 

Nicole Gillis -- South Africa 

10

103B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   8.0 36.5 43.80 43.808.0 7.5 7.5 7.5

5331D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 84.608.0 7.5 7.0 7.5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   7.0 30.0 50.40 135.007.0 6.5 6.0 5.5

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 55.44 190.447.5 7.0 6.5 7.0

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   7.0 30.5 53.07 243.517.0 7.0 6.5 5.5

Average award: Best award: 7.286.50

Julieta Fuentes -- Mexico 

Karla Contreras -- Mexico 

11

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.5 8.0 7.5 7.0

403B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   9.0 36.0 43.20 85.208.5 8.0 7.5 7.5

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   6.5 29.5 49.56 134.767.0 6.0 6.5 6.5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 34.0 55.08 189.847.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 30.5 51.24 241.086.5 5.5 6.0 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.226.57

Elena Bertocchi -- Italy 

Laura Bilotta -- Italy 

12

401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   8.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.0 7.5 8.0 8.5

201B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   7.5 37.5 45.00 90.607.5 7.0 8.0 8.0

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   6.5 33.0 47.52 138.125.5 7.0 6.0 6.5

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 29.5 47.79 185.917.0 6.0 5.5 6.0

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 30.0 50.40 236.316.0 5.5 6.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.616.73

Maja Boric -- Croatia 

Marcela Maric -- Croatia 

13

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.5 8.5 7.5

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   7.5 35.5 42.60 90.008.0 7.0 7.5 8.0

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.0 50.22 140.227.0 6.5 6.5 5.5

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   6.0 32.0 46.08 186.306.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.0 46.08 232.386.5 6.5 6.5 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.786.76

Daphne Wils -- Nederland 

Inge Jansen -- Nederland 

14

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.5   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 6.5 6.5 5.5

301B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 34.0 40.80 79.207.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   6.0 27.0 45.36 124.566.0 5.5 5.5 6.5

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   6.5 31.0 52.08 176.646.5 6.5 7.0 7.0

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 31.0 44.64 221.286.5 6.0 6.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 6.946.18
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Myra Lee -- Singapore 

Kay Yian Fong -- Singapore 

15

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   8.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.0 7.5 7.0

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 81.007.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 29.0 41.76 122.765.0 5.5 6.0 5.5

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 3.5 3.5   5.0 20.5 33.21 155.974.0 4.0 4.0 4.5

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   5.5 24.5 41.16 197.134.5 4.5 4.0 5.5

Average award: Best award: 7.065.69

Kee Yi Lee -- Hong Kong 

Ho Wing Ngai -- Hong Kong 

16

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.607.0 6.5 7.5 7.0

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 34.5 41.40 81.008.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 29.5 35.40 116.406.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 26.5 38.16 154.564.5 5.0 5.5 5.5

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   6.0 30.0 37.80 192.366.0 5.5 6.5 6.0

Average award: Best award: 6.836.08

Nana Sasaki -- Japan 

Haruka Enomoto -- Japan 

17

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.0 6.5 7.0

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 84.007.0 6.5 7.0 7.0

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   8.0 38.0 54.72 138.728.5 7.5 8.0 7.5

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.5 52.92 191.646.0 6.0 6.5 6.5

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 191.640.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Average award: Best award: 7.565.54

Sut Chan Leong -- Macau 

Sut In Leong -- Macau 

18

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   7.0 36.0 43.20 43.208.0 8.0 8.0 7.5

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   5.0 26.0 31.20 74.405.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   7.0 29.5 37.17 111.577.5 6.0 6.5 6.0

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0   6.0 26.5 34.98 146.555.5 5.0 6.5 5.5

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 29.0 38.28 184.836.0 6.0 7.0 6.0

Average award: Best award: 7.065.84

Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Assistant Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Execution Judges:
   1.  Hana Novotna
   2.  Vita Valco
   3.  Nora Szekffy
   4.  Mayur Vyas
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Micheal Barth
   2.  Aristide Brun
   3.  Satu Pirhonen
   4.  Gregory Couratier
   5.  Arne Tellefsen
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Girls B - 1 Metre, Preliminary

Monday, 8 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Maria Polyakova -- Russia1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 73.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 107.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 143.65  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 50.00 193.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 248.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 300.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 22.0 52.80 353.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.797.1516.6Total DD:

Liu Huixia -- China2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 36.00 76.80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 38.25 115.05  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 37.80 152.85  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 199.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 249.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 298.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 52.00 350.85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.077.2116.5Total DD:

Dolores Hernandez -- Mexico3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 71.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 38.25 110.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 33.00 143.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 187.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 50.70 237.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.0 50.40 288.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 20.0 48.00 336.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.647.0216.1Total DD:

Si Yajie -- China4

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 76.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 114.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 148.50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 42.90 191.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 241.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 45.50 287.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 16.0 41.60 328.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.8216.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 5:09 PM,  Monday, 8 October 2012



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elena Chernykh -- Russia5

401A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 74.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 116.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 151.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 186.95  Reverse Dive

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 236.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 283.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 326.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6116.6Total DD:

Louisa Hannah Stawczynski -- Germany6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 68.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 104.15  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 139.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 182.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 232.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.5 44.85 277.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 42.00 319.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.6316.1Total DD:

Lara Tarvit -- Australia7

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 71.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 100.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 133.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 175.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 222.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 269.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 45.00 314.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.436.5816.2Total DD:

Shanice Lobb -- Great Britain8

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 65.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 32.30 97.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 129.70  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 43.75 173.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 220.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 262.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 309.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3416.3Total DD:

Camryn Hidalgo -- United States Of America9

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 71.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 107.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 138.30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 177.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 221.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 260.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 45.90 306.60  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.4716.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Samantha Maiorino -- Canada10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 68.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 100.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 132.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 171.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 216.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 42.55 258.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 45.60 304.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.5015.8Total DD:

Anna Tsoukalas -- Australia11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 67.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 101.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 132.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 173.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 217.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 259.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 44.20 303.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3516.3Total DD:

Diana Shelestyk -- Ukraine12

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 33.75 66.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 100.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 30.60 131.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 170.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 219.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 266.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 33.35 300.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.3516.0Total DD:

Elizabeth Cui -- New Zealand13

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 68.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 99.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 19.0 28.50 127.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 165.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 208.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 43.70 252.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 294.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.2515.7Total DD:

Alena Khamulkina -- Belarus14

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 33.60 66.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 102.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 31.50 133.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 170.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 213.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 36.40 249.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 43.75 293.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.936.1516.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Eszter Pryor -- United States Of America15

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 63.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 32.00 95.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 121.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 163.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 42.50 205.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 42.90 248.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 292.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.436.0516.2Total DD:

Daphne Wils -- Nederland16

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 66.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 101.10  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 129.90  Back Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 41.80 171.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 211.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 32.40 243.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 19.0 43.70 287.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.796.0116.1Total DD:

Ines Ahlroth -- Finland17

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 33.60 58.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 91.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 129.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 172.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 210.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 251.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 287.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.866.0615.8Total DD:

Pauline Walther -- Germany18

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 56.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 84.40  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 32.40 116.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 156.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 203.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 244.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 283.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.575.8716.2Total DD:

Emily Schmidt -- Canada19

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 62.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 93.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 123.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 152.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 192.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 32.40 224.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 41.40 265.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.145.8115.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jessica Hillary -- Brasil20

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 30.60 60.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 98.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 125.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 25.50 151.10  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 197.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 34.50 232.40  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.0 31.20 263.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.575.7115.7Total DD:

Natasha Macmanus -- Ireland21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 90.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 117.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 151.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 31.20 182.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 221.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 258.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.295.5915.8Total DD:

Vivian Barth -- Switzerland22

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 63.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 94.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 126.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 164.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 196.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 237.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.0 16.80 254.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.5515.8Total DD:

Maja Boric -- Croatia23

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 61.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 94.05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 122.85  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 157.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 180.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 218.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 253.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.795.6115.7Total DD:

Pui Man Chan -- Macau24

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.0 27.20 84.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 27.00 111.20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 144.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 35.65 179.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 210.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 13.0 31.20 241.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.005.3115.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Azucena Salmoran -- Mexico25

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 63.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.5 8.80 71.85  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 104.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 138.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.0 28.60 166.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 208.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 25.30 233.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.714.7816.3Total DD:

Ho Wing Ngai -- Hong Kong26

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 58.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 87.20  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 117.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 143.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 24.00 167.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 201.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 28.80 230.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.365.1715.6Total DD:

Sut In Leong -- Macau27

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.5 13.60 42.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 70.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 96.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 123.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 156.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 192.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 26.25 218.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.864.9014.8Total DD:

Jessica Medina -- Venezuela28

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 88.65  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 3.5 7.35 96.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 118.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 26.40 144.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 174.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 34.50 209.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.434.5415.8Total DD:

Assistant Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,7,8)
   1.  Damien Ler
   2.  Helene Morneau
   3.  Satu Pirhonen
   4.  Takamichi Nomura
   5.  Nora Szekffy
   6.  Helen Hillard
   7.  Hio Nam Wong
   Reserve.  Olena Patserina

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,5,6)
   1.  Natasa Kolic
   2.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   3.  Ching Barry Yip Tak
   4.  Isabel Santos
   5.  Andrey Beketov
   6.  Juan Colin
   7.  Gregory Couratier

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls B - 1 Metre, Final

Monday, 8 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Liu Huixia -- China1

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 57.60 256.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 315.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 55.90 371.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.937.527.6Total DD:

Maria Polyakova -- Russia2

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 252.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 306.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 360.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.437.217.6Total DD:

Si Yajie -- China3

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 55.20 246.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 302.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 355.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.577.147.6Total DD:

Dolores Hernandez -- Mexico4

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 241.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 292.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 344.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.367.177.4Total DD:

Elena Chernykh -- Russia5

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 53.30 240.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 289.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 340.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.697.6Total DD:

Lara Tarvit -- Australia6

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 51.60 227.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 282.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 51.25 333.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.297.077.5Total DD:

Louisa Hannah Stawczynski -- Germany7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 232.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 39.10 271.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 314.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.267.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Diana Shelestyk -- Ukraine8

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.5 54.00 224.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 272.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 18.0 41.40 314.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.366.457.3Total DD:

Samantha Maiorino -- Canada9

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 217.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 34.50 251.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 46.80 298.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.715.957.1Total DD:

Shanice Lobb -- Great Britain10

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 221.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 26.45 247.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 293.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.865.487.3Total DD:

Anna Tsoukalas -- Australia11

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 32.50 205.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 250.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 16.0 41.60 291.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.215.217.6Total DD:

Camryn Hidalgo -- United States Of America12

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.0 26.40 204.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 243.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 43.20 287.10  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 5.434.767.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ann Sissons
Judges:
   1.  Satu Pirhonen
   2.  Takamichi Nomura
   3.  Nora Szekffy
   4.  Natasa Kolic
   5.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   6.  Gregory Couratier
   7.  Isabel Santos
   Reserve.  Damien Ler

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls B - 3 Metre, Preliminary

Saturday, 13 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Liu Huixia -- China1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 86.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 129.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 174.95  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 222.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 285.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 357.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 58.00 415.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.147.6718.2Total DD:

Dolores Hernandez  Mnozon -- Mexico / Veracruz2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 45.60 85.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 126.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 159.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 203.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 257.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 70.50 328.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 391.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.077.0418.5Total DD:

Lian Jie -- China3

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 45.60 82.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 36.00 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 49.35 167.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 215.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 269.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 25.0 67.50 337.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 44.80 382.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.147.1817.8Total DD:

Lydia Rosenthall -- Great Britain4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 42.00 73.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 36.90 110.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 148.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 189.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 240.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 296.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 349.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.6217.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Diana Shelestyk -- Ukraine5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 75.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 38.70 114.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 153.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 196.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 49.95 246.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 299.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 349.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.216.7317.6Total DD:

Maria Polyakova -- Russia6

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 37.80 73.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 38.00 111.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 152.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 195.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 248.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 288.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 348.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.576.5518.2Total DD:

Elena Chernykh -- Russia7

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 116.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 36.90 152.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 193.75  Reverse Dive

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 234.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 293.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 50.40 343.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.4418.1Total DD:

Zhiayi Loh -- Malaysia8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 41.40 75.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 25.65 100.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 147.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 42.00 189.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 240.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 62.10 302.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 339.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.866.7116.9Total DD:

Nana Sasaki -- Japan9

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 39.60 74.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 111.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 150.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 195.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 248.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 18.5 51.80 300.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 39.15 339.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.4017.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Genevieve de La Motte -- Australia10

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 67.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 106.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 151.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 191.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 242.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 35.00 277.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 335.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.3217.8Total DD:

Anna Tsoukalas -- Australia11

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 72.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 112.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 153.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 195.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 246.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 31.50 277.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 56.55 334.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.216.2918.4Total DD:

Helen Trumpf -- Germany12

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 71.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 38.95 110.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 152.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 195.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 35.00 230.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 46.20 276.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 333.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.366.4017.8Total DD:

Louisa Hannah Stawczynski -- Germany13

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 37.80 70.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 110.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 153.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 42.00 236.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 28.00 264.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 317.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.1517.8Total DD:

Elizabeth Cui -- New Zealand14

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 36.00 65.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 96.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 39.90 136.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 166.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 218.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 265.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 314.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.646.0417.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Vivian Barth -- Switzerland15

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 32.40 105.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 143.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 40.00 183.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 43.20 226.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 267.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 312.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.716.2416.9Total DD:

Samantha Maiorino -- Canada16

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 32.40 68.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 102.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 146.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 42.00 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 240.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 278.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 33.75 311.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.1417.4Total DD:

Eszter Pryor -- United States Of America17

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 69.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 98.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 38.00 136.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.0 42.00 219.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 266.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 308.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.795.8618.1Total DD:

Madison Witt -- United States Of America18

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 65.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 99.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 136.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 172.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 218.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 251.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 300.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.8417.4Total DD:

Maja Boric -- Croatia19

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 104.00  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 37.80 141.80  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 37.00 178.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 32.20 211.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 253.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 296.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.075.9117.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 4 12:22 PM,  Saturday, 13 October 2012



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Daphne Wils -- Nederland20

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 69.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 100.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 22.50 123.30  Back Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 37.80 161.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 40.60 201.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 246.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 293.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.435.6217.4Total DD:

Pui Man Chan -- Macau21

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 93.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 129.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 164.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 205.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 244.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 16.0 38.40 283.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.145.7316.6Total DD:

Emily Schmidt -- Canada22

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 67.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 93.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 130.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 38.00 168.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 215.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.0 33.60 248.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 282.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.575.5917.4Total DD:

Natasha Macmanus -- Ireland23

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 63.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 94.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 160.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 203.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 237.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 281.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.365.4817.4Total DD:

Alena Khamulkina -- Belarus24

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 34.20 63.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 96.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 136.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 175.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 25.20 200.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 247.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 8.0 24.00 271.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.435.3418.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jessica Hillary -- Brasil25

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 31.00 97.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 20.0 36.00 133.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 20.90 154.50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 189.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 218.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 13.5 36.45 255.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.575.0417.3Total DD:

Alicia Gonzalez -- Mexico26

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 13.0 24.70 54.30  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 26.10 80.40  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 111.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 140.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 173.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 210.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 44.55 254.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.214.8017.8Total DD:

Ho Wing Ngai -- Hong Kong27

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 30.60 58.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 32.30 90.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.5 22.05 112.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 147.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 191.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 12.5 30.00 221.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 24.30 245.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.864.9216.9Total DD:

Jessica Medina -- Venezuela28

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 65.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.5 24.30 89.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 119.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 26.00 145.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 27.60 173.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 32.40 205.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 8.40 214.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.074.2917.3Total DD:

Sut Chan Leong -- Macau29

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 16.20 69.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 92.70  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 32.00 124.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 4.5 9.90 134.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.5 26.25 160.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.5 31.90 192.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.434.3215.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Assistant Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,7,8)
   1.  Natasa Kolic
   2.  Helene Morneau
   3.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   4.  Ka Wah Choi
   5.  Isabel Santos
   6.  Helen Hillard
   7.  Takamichi Nomura
   Reserve.  Marina Nikolaeva

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,5,6)
   1.  Kelvin Chong
   2.  Juan Colin
   3.  Olena Patserina
   4.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   5.  Hana Novotna
   6.  Jian Yu
   7.  Marco Zampieri

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls B - 3 Metre, Final

Saturday, 13 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Lian Jie -- China1

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 58.80 273.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 64.80 338.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 401.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.077.508.3Total DD:

Liu Huixia -- China2

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 57.40 279.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 318.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 69.60 388.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.146.438.7Total DD:

Elena Chernykh -- Russia3

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 256.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 61.60 318.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 376.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.437.028.6Total DD:

Dolores Hernandez  Mnozon -- Mexico / 4

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 262.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 329.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 370.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.219.0Total DD:

Maria Polyakova -- Russia5

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 252.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 311.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 58.50 369.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.936.748.7Total DD:

Genevieve de La Motte -- Australia6

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 50.40 242.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 58.80 301.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 48.60 349.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.936.438.3Total DD:

Anna Tsoukalas -- Australia7

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 241.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 292.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 56.55 349.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.435.798.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 4:04 PM,  Saturday, 13 October 2012



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Helen Trumpf -- Germany8

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 44.80 239.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 47.60 287.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 344.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.145.988.3Total DD:

Diana Shelestyk -- Ukraine9

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 48.60 245.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 45.60 291.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 334.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.435.768.1Total DD:

Zhiayi Loh -- Malaysia10

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 233.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 287.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 39.60 326.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.645.987.5Total DD:

Lydia Rosenthall -- Great Britain11

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 46.20 235.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 42.00 277.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 45.90 323.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.645.438.3Total DD:

Nana Sasaki -- Japan12

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 249.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 249.65 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 302.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.504.318.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Valerie Beddoe
Assistant Referee:    
   Fiona Carter
Judges:
   1.  Helene Morneau
   2.  Satu Pirhonen
   3.  Damien Ler
   4.  Marco Zampieri
   5.  Eric Barnes
   6.  Hana Novotna
   7.  Isabel Santos
   Reserve.  Ka Wah Choi

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls B - Platform, Preliminary

Tuesday, 9 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Si Yajie -- China1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 47.25 86.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 48.45 134.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 46.00 180.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.5 84.80 265.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 26.0 85.80 351.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 84.80 436.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.008.3517.3Total DD:

Lian Jie -- China2

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 43.20 43.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 43.70 86.90  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 25.0 52.50 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 179.90  Armstand Somersault

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 250.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 52.80 303.10  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 72.00 375.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.437.3817.3Total DD:

Delaney Schnell -- United States Of America3

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 42.75 81.15  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 32.30 113.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 46.00 159.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 226.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 289.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 347.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.007.1616.3Total DD:

Zhiayi Loh -- Malaysia4

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 37.80 85.80  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 123.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 45.00 168.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 68.60 237.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 289.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 57.20 346.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.367.4115.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lara Tarvit -- Australia5

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 66.90  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 37.05 103.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 50.40 154.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 76.50 230.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 38.40 269.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 65.60 334.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.366.6516.9Total DD:

Alejandra Orozco -- Mexico6

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 84.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 40.85 125.65  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 42.75 168.40  Armstand Somersault

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 40.00 208.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 266.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 57.60 323.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.936.6517.0Total DD:

Helen Trumpf -- Germany7

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 75.25  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 52.50 127.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 45.00 172.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 37.50 210.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 44.95 255.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 67.20 322.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.436.8116.5Total DD:

Shanice Lobb -- Great Britain8

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 72.25  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.5 44.10 116.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 158.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 64.40 222.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 32.00 254.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 64.00 318.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.006.6916.5Total DD:

Giovanna Pedroso -- Brasil9

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 40.85  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 83.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 155.90  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 207.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 265.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 317.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.4516.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Yulia Timoshinina -- Russia10

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 38.00 38.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 79.80  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 19.0 34.20 114.00  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 43.70 157.70  Armstand Somersault

626C 10 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 57.75 215.45  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 34.65 250.10  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 67.20 317.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.576.2917.4Total DD:

Josefin Schneider -- Germany11

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 45.15 76.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 116.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 156.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 208.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 259.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 52.70 311.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.5516.3Total DD:

Emily Schmidt -- Canada12

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 73.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 105.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 145.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 197.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 54.00 251.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 56.00 307.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.146.6115.4Total DD:

Eszter Pryor -- United States Of America13

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 43.00 43.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 33.60 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 42.75 119.35  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 156.40  Reverse Dive

407C 10 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 41.60 198.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 250.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 306.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.366.4516.2Total DD:

Ekaterina Ukolova -- Russia14

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 45.00 82.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 113.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 22.5 45.00 158.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 219.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 270.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 33.00 303.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.006.4416.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andressa Mendes -- Brasil15

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 75.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 37.05 112.25  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 151.20  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 201.60  Armstand Double Somersault

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 52.20 253.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 48.00 301.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.296.4615.9Total DD:

Nana Sasaki -- Japan16

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 45.00 81.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 42.75 123.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 167.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 216.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 265.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 35.00 300.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.4216.1Total DD:

Lydia Rosenthall -- Great Britain17

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 75.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 42.75 118.10  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 155.90  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 207.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 261.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 28.60 290.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.3315.5Total DD:

Julieta Fuentes -- Mexico18

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 65.95  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 106.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 35.70 142.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 14.5 43.50 186.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 248.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 37.80 286.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.795.8816.5Total DD:

Savannah Neddo -- Canada19

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 69.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 107.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 147.30  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 194.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 32.20 226.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 281.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.076.2315.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ines Ahlroth -- Finland20

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 70.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 109.65  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 198.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 244.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 10 2.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 36.25 280.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.4414.7Total DD:

Flavia Pallotta -- Italy21

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 69.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 36.00 105.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 142.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 24.15 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 219.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 263.55  Armstand Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9214.9Total DD:

Natasha Macmanus -- Ireland22

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 63.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 100.65  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 182.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.0 29.70 212.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 253.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.645.8315.0Total DD:

Jessica Medina -- Venezuela23

103B 10 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 64.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 17.10 81.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 118.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 150.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 9.0 25.20 176.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 3.0 7.80 183.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.574.0515.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Assistant Referee:    
   Duncan Roy
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,6,7)
   1.  Ka Wah Choi
   2.  Barb Bush-Dauphinais
   3.  Marco Zampieri
   4.  Sam-U Lei
   5.  Marina Nikolaeva
   6.  Gillian Brooker
   7.  Satu Pirhonen
   Reserve.  Hana Novotna

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,5)
   1.  Peter Gildemeister
   2.  Eric Barnes
   3.  Isabel Santos
   4.  Takamichi Nomura
   5.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   6.  Ana Paula Shalders Fernandes
   7.  Jian Yu

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls B - Platform, Final

Tuesday, 9 October 2012

19th FINA World Junior Diving Championships
2012
State Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Adelaide

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5.6.4.4

Si Yajie -- China1

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 251.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 87.45 338.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 86.40 425.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.008.389.7Total DD:

Lian Jie -- China2

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 27.0 86.40 266.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 12.5 41.25 307.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 72.00 379.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 9.006.839.7Total DD:

Alejandra Orozco -- Mexico3

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 70.40 238.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 310.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 373.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.577.149.6Total DD:

Lara Tarvit -- Australia4

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 76.50 230.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 16.0 51.20 282.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 354.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 8.507.079.4Total DD:

Zhiayi Loh -- Malaysia5

405B 10 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 68.60 237.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 294.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 352.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.217.698.0Total DD:

Delaney Schnell -- United States Of America6

107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 219.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 73.60 293.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 349.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.507.008.9Total DD:

Yulia Timoshinina -- Russia7

626C 10 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 41.25 198.95  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 79.20 278.15  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 348.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.866.529.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Shanice Lobb -- Great Britain8

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 221.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 54.40 275.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 342.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.719.2Total DD:

Helen Trumpf -- Germany9

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 219.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 270.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 39.20 309.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.645.148.9Total DD:

Giovanna Pedroso -- Brasil10

405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 36.40 192.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 60.80 253.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 55.50 308.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.435.699.0Total DD:

Emily Schmidt -- Canada11

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 196.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 58.05 254.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 304.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.216.797.9Total DD:

Josefin Schneider -- Germany12

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 201.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 249.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 54.25 304.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.795.558.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Anke Piper
Judges:
   1.  Marco Zampieri
   2.  Satu Pirhonen
   3.  Isabel Santos
   4.  Takamichi Nomura
   5.  Hana Novotna
   6.  Nora Szekffy
   7.  Ronald Van Der Voort
   Reserve.  Ka Wah Choi

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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